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2267 PIT ANTH 1501 ARCHAEOBOTANY LAB METHODS CLB Anthropology Material Fee 25.00 301000007015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT ANTH 1515 LITHIC ANALYSIS LEC Anthropology Material Fee 25.00 301000007015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT ANTH 1547 POTS AND PEOPLE SEM Anthropology Material Fee 25.00 301000007015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT ANTH 1556 ZOOARCHAEOLOGY PRA Anthropology Material Fee 25.00 301000007015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT ANTH 1570 MOLECULAR ARCHAEOLOGY LEC Anthropology Material Fee 25.00 301000007015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT ANTH 2501 ARCHAEOBOTANY LAB METHODS CLB Anthropology Material Fee 25.00 301000007015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT ANTH 2510 LITHIC ANALYSIS LEC Anthropology Material Fee 25.00 301000007015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT ANTH 2554 HUMAN BEHAVIORAL ECOLOGY SEM Anthropology Material Fee 25.00 301000007015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT ANTH 2556 ZOOARCHAEOLOGY PRA Anthropology Material Fee 25.00 301000007015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT ATHLTR 1813 INTRO TO CLN ATHLETIC TRNG 1 LEC Compliance Software Fee 25.00 316000003018 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT ATHLTR 1815 FDS IN EVALUATION & TREATMENT LEC SHRS Sports Nutrition EHR Fee 150.00 316000003040 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT ATHLTR 2801 CLINICAL PRACTICUM 1 CLN SHRS Sports Nutrition EHR Fee 175.00 316000003040 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT ATHLTR 2823 CLNCL PRCTCUM 3- IMMRSVE SEM CLN Compliance Software Fee 175.00 316000003018 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT BIOENG 0050 WORKSHOP BIOENGINEERING DSGN LEC Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT BIOENG 0050 WORKSHOP BIOENGINEERING DSGN WRK Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT BIOENG 1000 STATISTICS FOR BIOENGINEERING LEC Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT BIOENG 1024 MEDICAL PRODUCT DESIGN LEC Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT BIOENG 1075 INTRO CELL MOL BIOL LAB TECHNQ LEC Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT BIOENG 1150 BIOENG METHODS & APPLICATIONS LAB Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT BIOENG 1160 BIOENGINEERING DESIGN 1 LAB Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT BIOENG 1161 BIOENGINEERING DESIGN 2 LAB Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT BIOENG 1220 BIOTRANSPORT PHENOMENA LEC Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT BIOENG 1255 DYNAMC SYSTMS: PHYSIO PERSPCTV LAB Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT BIOENG 1310 LINEAR SYSTEMS & ELECTRONICS 1 LAB Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT BIOENG 1320 BIOLOGICAL SIGNALS & SYSTEMS LEC Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT BIOENG 1340 INTRO TO MED IMAG & IMAG ANALY LEC Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT BIOENG 1351 BIOSIGNAL ACQUISITION AND ANAL LEC Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT BIOENG 1370 COMPTL SIMUL IN MEDL DEVC DSGN LEC Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT BIOENG 1580 BIOMD APPLC SIGNAL PROCEED LEC Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT BIOENG 1632 BIOMECH 3: BIODYNAMICS OF MOVM LEC Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT BIOENG 1633 BIOMECHANICS 4 LEC Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT BIOENG 1680 BIOMEDICAL APPLC OF CONTROL LEC Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT BIOSC 0042 ANATOMY HEALTH PROFESSIONS LAB CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 105.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 0050 FOUNDATIONS OF BIOLOGY LAB 1 CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 105.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 0057 FDS OF BIOLOGY RESEARCH LAB 1 CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 105.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 0057 FDS OF BIOLOGY RESEARCH LAB 1 LEC Biological Sciences Lab Fee 120.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 0058 FDS BIOLOGY PHAGES LAB 1 CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 105.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 0058 FDS BIOLOGY PHAGES LAB 1 LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 100.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 0060 FOUNDATIONS OF BIOLOGY LAB 2 CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 105.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 0067 FDS OF BIOLOGY RESEARCH LAB 2 CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 105.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 0068 FDS OF BIOLGY SEA-PHAGES LAB 2 CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 105.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 0068 FDS OF BIOLGY SEA-PHAGES LAB 2 LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 80.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 0157 FNDTNS BIOL RSRCH LAB 1&2 CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 105.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 0267 INTRMDTE BIOL RSRCH LAB CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 0351 GENETICS LABORATORY CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 0352 INTRO TO MOLECULR GENETICS LAB CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 0390 ECOLOGY LABORATORY CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 0740 YELLOWSTONE FIELD COURSE LEC Tuition Yellowstone Field Stud 2200.00 100000021330 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 0740 YELLOWSTONE FIELD COURSE LEC Yellowstone Field Study Prg Fe 2600.00 270000006440 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1005 INTRO TO BIOCHEMISTRY LAB CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1131 EVOLUTION LABORATORY CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1140 BEHAVIORAL ECOLOGY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1160 FOREST ECOLOGY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1170 FRESHWATER ECOLOGY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1180 ECLGY OF AMPHIBIANS & REPTILES LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1190 AQUATIC ENTOMOLOGY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1205 VERTEBRATE MORPHOLOGY LAB CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1205 VERTEBRATE MORPHOLOGY LAB LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 185.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1220 ECOLOGICAL FIELD STUDIES LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1221 URBAN ECOLOGICAL FIELD LAB CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1230 ORNITHOLOGY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1255 PHYSIOLOGY LABORATORY CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1270 ECOLOGY OF FISH LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1285 GENOMICS LABORATORY CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1290 MICROBIAL GENETICS LABORATORY CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1290 MICROBIAL GENETICS LABORATORY PRA Biological Sciences Lab Fee 120.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1310 WETLAND ECOLOGY AND MANAGEMENTLAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1330 FIELD BOTANY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1340 FIELD ENTOMOLOGY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1360 ECOLOGY OF FUNGI LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1390 FIELD TECHNQ ECOLOGY & CONSR LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1400 DISEASE ECOLOGY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1415 FIELD MAMMALOGY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1420 WILDLIFE ECOLOGY & MANAGEMENT LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1430 ECOPHYSIOLOGY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1510 CELL BIOLOGY LABORATORY CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1530 DEVELOPMNTAL BIOLGY LABORATORY CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1610 CONSERVATION BIOLOGY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1740 VIROLOGY LABORATORY CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1830 BIOCHEMISTRY LABORATORY CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 170.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1830 BIOCHEMISTRY LABORATORY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1855 INTRO TO MICROBIOLOGY LAB CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1860 MICROBIOLOGY LABORATORY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT BIOSC 1950 MOLECULAR GENETICS LABORATORY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT CEE 1105 MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CEE 1233 CONSTRUCTION DESIGN PROJECT LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CEE 1333 STRUCTURAL DESIGN PROJECT LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CEE 1402 FLUID MECHANICS LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CEE 1433 WATER RESOURCES DESIGN PROJECT LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CEE 1523 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING LAB LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
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2267 PIT CEE 1533 ENVRL ENGR DESIGN PROJECT LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CEE 1717 CMPNTS, PROPRTS & DSGN OF PCC LEC CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CEE 1733 TRANSPORTATION DESIGN PROJECT LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CEE 1811 PRINCIPLES OF SOIL MECHANICS LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CEE 1833 GEOTECHNICAL DESIGN PROJECT LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CEE 2105 ADV CIVIL ENGRNG MATERIALS LAB CEE Lab Fee 20.00 307000003010 School of Engineering
2267 PIT CEE 2501 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGRNG CHEMISTRY LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CEE 2717 CMPNTS, PROPRTS & DSGN OF PCC LEC CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CHE 0100 FOUNDATIONS OF CHEMICAL ENGR LEC Chemical & Petroleum Fee 85.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CHE 0101 FOUNDATIONS OF CHE LABORATORY PRA Chemical & Petroleum Fee 60.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CHE 0200 CHEMICAL ENGR THERMODYNAMICS LEC Chemical & Petroleum Fee 85.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CHE 0201 CHE THERMODYNAMICS LABORATORY PRA Chemical & Petroleum Fee 60.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CHE 0300 TRANSPORT PHENOMENA LEC Chemical & Petroleum Fee 85.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CHE 0301 TRANSPORT PHENOMENA LABORATORY PRA Chemical & Petroleum Fee 60.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CHE 0400 REACTIVE PROCESS ENGINEERING LEC Chemical & Petroleum Fee 85.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CHE 0401 REACTIVE PROCESS ENGR LAB PRA Chemical & Petroleum Fee 60.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CHE 0414 PRODC PROTOTYPING CHMCL ENGRS LEC Chemical & Petroleum Fee 60.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CHE 0500 SYMS ENGR 1: DYNAMICS & MODLNG LEC Chemical & Petroleum Fee 85.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CHE 0501 SYSTEMS ENGR 1 LABORATORY PRA Chemical & Petroleum Fee 60.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CHE 0602 CHE SAFETY AND ETHICS LEC Chemical & Petroleum Fee 60.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CHE 0613 SYS ENGNR 2: PROCESS DESIGN LEC Chemical & Petroleum Fee 85.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT CHEM 0110 GENERAL CHEMISTRY 1 LAB Chemistry Lab Fee 113.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT CHEM 0120 GENERAL CHEMISTRY 2 LAB Chemistry Lab Fee 113.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT CHEM 0260 INTRO ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY LAB CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 72.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT CHEM 0330 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY 1 CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 122.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT CHEM 0340 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY 2 CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 72.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT CHEM 0345 ORGANIC LABORATORY CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 152.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT CHEM 0430 GENERAL CHEMISTRY 1 LABORATORY CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 52.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT CHEM 0440 GENERAL CHEMISTRY 2 LABORATORY CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 52.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT CHEM 0710 UHC GENERAL CHEMISTRY 1 LAB Chemistry Lab Fee 52.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT CHEM 0720 UHC GENERAL CHEMISTRY 2 LAB Chemistry Lab Fee 52.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT CHEM 0745 ORG LAB: ANTIMCRBL DISCOVERY CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 102.00 301000003015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT CHEM 0755 ORGANIC CHEM LAB: RSRCH EXPLR CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 102.00 301000003015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT CHEM 0910 CHEMCL PRINCPL HEALTH PROFESSN LAB Chemistry Lab Fee 92.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT CHEM 0970 GENERAL CHEM FOR ENGINEERS 2 LAB Chemistry Lab Fee 113.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT CHEM 1140 ADVANCED INORGANIC LABORATORY CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 72.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT CHEM 1255 INSTRUMENTAL ANALYSIS LAB CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 72.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT CHEM 1430 PHYSICAL CHEMSTRY LABORATORY 1 CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 72.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT CHEM 1440 PHYSICAL CHEMSTRY LABORATORY 2 CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 72.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT CHEM 1605 SYNTH & CHARCTRZTN POLYMRS LAB CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 72.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT CHEM 1815 CHEMICAL  BIOLOGY LABORATORY CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 102.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT CS 1906 COMPUTER SCI COOPV PROGRAM IND SCI Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006310 Sch Computing and Information
2267 PIT CS 2905 COMPUTER SCIENCE COOP PROGRAM IND Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 Sch Computing and Information
2267 PIT CS 2905 COMPUTER SCIENCE COOP PROGRAM IND SCI Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006310 Sch Computing and Information
2267 PIT DENHYG 1000 FULL-TIME DENTAL HYGIENE STUDY DIR Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT DENHYG 1000 FULL-TIME DENTAL HYGIENE STUDY DIR Undergraduate Activity Fee 14.00 141100000205 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT DENHYG 1000 FULL-TIME DENTAL HYGIENE STUDY DIR Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT DENHYG 1112 INTRODUCTION TO DENTAL HYGIENE LEC Clinic Instr Tech Fee DH1-1 3551.00 305000000010 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT DENHYG 1249 DENTAL HYGIENE CLINIC 1 CLN Clinic Instr Tech Fee DH1-2 1810.00 305000000015 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT DENHYG 1419 DENTAL HYGIENE CLINIC 3 CLN Clinic Instr Tech Fee DH2-1 1762.00 305000000020 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT DENHYG 1549 DENTAL HYGIENE CLINIC 4 CLN Clinic Instr Tech Fee DH2-2 1852.00 305000000025 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT DENT 2001 FULL-TIME GRADUATE DENTAL MEDI DIR Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT DENT 2001 FULL-TIME GRADUATE DENTAL MEDI DIR Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT DENT 2001 FULL-TIME GRADUATE DENTAL MEDI DIR Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT DENT 2019 GRADUATE PATIENT CARE CLN Clinic Instr Tech Fee Res/D4+ 2576.00 305000005010 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT DENT 2049 GRADUATE PATIENT CARE CLN Clinic Instr Tech Fee Res/D4+ 2410.00 305000005010 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT DENT 5000 FULL-TIME DENT MED STUDY DIR Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT DENT 5000 FULL-TIME DENT MED STUDY DIR Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT DENT 5000 FULL-TIME DENT MED STUDY DIR Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT DMED 5145 CARIOLOGY CARIES MGMT 1 LAB PRA Clinic Instr Tech Fee DMD1-2 2902.00 305000001015 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT DMED 5330 PROFESSIONALISM AND ETHICS 7 LEC Clinic Instr Tech Fee DMD3-1 6311.00 305000003010 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT DMED 5360 PROFESSIONALISM AND ETHICS 8 LEC Clinic Instr Tech Fee DMD3-2 4721.00 305000003015 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT DMED 5430 PROFESSIONALISM AND ETHICS 10 LEC Clinic Instr Tech Fee DMD4 4836.00 305000004010 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT DMED 5460 PROFESSIONALISM AND ETHICS 11 LEC Clinic Instr Tech Fee DMD4-2 4762.00 305000004015 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT ECE 0101 LINEAR CIRCUITS AND SYSTEMS LAB Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 0102 MICROELECTRONIC CIRCUITS LAB Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 0111 LINEAR CIRCUITS TRANSFER LAB CLB Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 0112 MICRO CIRCUITS TRANSFER LAB CLB Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 0201 DIGITAL CIRCUITS AND SYSTEMS LAB Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 0202 EMBED PROCESSORS INTRFAC LAB Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 0211 DIGITAL CIRC & SYS CREDIT LAB CLB Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 1140 SYSTEMS AND PROJECT ENGR LAB Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 50.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 1170 SPECIAL TOPICS: COMPUTERS LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 1175 EMBEDDED SYSTEMS DESIGN LAB Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 1188 CYBER-PHYSICAL SYSTEMS LEC ECE/COE Lab Fee 75.00 307000004015 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 1192 INTRODUCTION TO VLSI DESIGN LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 25.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 1193 ADVANCED VLSI DESIGN LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 1195 ADVANCED DIGITAL DESIGN LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 1212 ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT DESIGN LAB LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 1472 ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 25.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 1674 MECHATRONIC SYSTEMS LAB Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 1890 ECE PROTOTYPING FUNDAMENTALS DIR Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 1895 JUNIOR DESIGN FUNDAMENTALS LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 1896 SENIOR DESIGN PROJECT DIR Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 2160 EMBEDDED COMPUTER SYS DESIGN LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 2161 EMBED COMPUTER SYS DESIGN 2 LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 2192 INTRODUCTION TO VLSI DESIGN LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 25.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ECE 2193 ADVANCED VLSI DESIGN LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ELI 0001 ELI: ONE COURSE CLN English Language Institute 1207.00 270000006000 Cooperative Education
2267 PIT ELI 0002 ELI: TWO COURSES CLN English Language Institute 2414.00 270000006000 Cooperative Education
2267 PIT ELI 0003 ELI: THREE COURSES CLN English Language Institute 3621.00 270000006000 Cooperative Education
2267 PIT ELI 0004 ELI: FOUR COURSES CLN English Language Institute 4828.00 270000006000 Cooperative Education
2267 PIT ELI 0005 ELI: FIVE COURSES CLN English Language Institute 6035.00 270000006000 Cooperative Education
2267 PIT ELI 0006 ELI: SIX COURSES CLN English Language Institute 6660.00 270000006000 Cooperative Education



2267 PIT ELI 0007 PROFSSNL & ACADMC ENG PROGRM LEC English Language Institute 4090.00 270000006000 Cooperative Education
2267 PIT ELI 0080 ELI: IEP FULL-TIME DISCOUNT CLN English Language Institute 5914.00 270000006000 Cooperative Education
2267 PIT ELI 0110 GENERAL ENGLISH EVENING COURSE LEC English Language Institute 1110.00 270000006000 Cooperative Education
2267 PIT EM 1102 EMERGENCY MEDICINE TECHNICIAN LAB SHRS Disposable Medical Equip. 200.00 316000002010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT EM 1104 EMT CLINICAL CLN SHRS Equipment Fee 150.00 316000008020 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT EM 1170 CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 LEC SHRS EM Critical Care Supplies 225.00 316000008015 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT ENDOD 2115 ENDODONTIC MICROSCOPE CLN Endo Equipment Fee 2000.00 305000010020 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT ENDOD 2325 ENDO MICROSCOPE 3 CLN Endo Equipment Fee 2000.00 305000010020 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT ENGCMP 0712 CRITICAL MAKING SEM English 3D Printing Fee 35.00 301000008015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT ENGFLM 0590 FILMMAKING: PROD AND CRITICISM LEC Film Studies Equipment Fee 70.00 301000007035 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT ENGFLM 0712 CRITICAL MAKING LEC English 3D Printing Fee 35.00 301000008015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT ENGFLM 1684 MOCKUMENTARY: PROD & CRITM LEC Film Studies Equipment Fee 50.00 301000007035 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT ENGLIT 0712 CRITICAL MAKING LEC English 3D Printing Fee 35.00 301000008015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT ENGLIT 1355 VIRTUAL REALITY SEM English 3D Printing Fee 35.00 301000008015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT ENGR 0011 INTRO TO ENGINEERING ANALYSIS LEC Engineering Lab Fee 50.00 307000008010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 0012 INTRO TO ENGINEERING COMPUTING LEC Engineering Lab Fee 25.00 307000008010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 0015 INT TO ENGINEERING ANALYSIS LEC Software and Lab Fee 50.00 307000008015 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 0016 INTRO TO ENGINEERING COMPUTING LEC Software and Lab Fee 25.00 307000008015 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 0022 MATERLS STRUCTURE & PROPERTIES LEC MSE Lab Fee 50.00 307000006010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 0027 INT'L FIELD PROJECT- FRANCE LEC Plus 3 France Program Fee 424.00 270000006406 School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 0027 INT'L FIELD PROJECT- FRANCE LEC Tuition Plus 3 France PA 1236.00 100000021060 School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 0501 MUSIC ENGINEERING LABORATORY CLB Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000008010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 0711 HONORS ENGR ANAL & COMPUTING LEC Software and Lab Fee 25.00 307000008015 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 0716 ART HANDS-ON SYS DSGN ENGR LEC Engineering Lab Fee 180.00 307000008010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 1050 PRODUCT REALIZATION LEC Industrial Engineering Lab Fee 60.00 307000005010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 1090J ENGINEERING COOPERTV PROG UPJ IND Computer/Network Service Fee 112.00 142100000400 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 1090J ENGINEERING COOPERTV PROG UPJ IND Engineering Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006300 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 1090J ENGINEERING COOPERTV PROG UPJ IND Facility Fee 12.00 145100000200 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 1090J ENGINEERING COOPERTV PROG UPJ IND Recreation Fee 15.00 146100000400 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 1090P ENGINEERING COOPERTV PROGRAM IND Engineering Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006300 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 1091 ARTS AND SCIENCES CO-OP IND Engineering Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006300 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 1092 ENGRG INT'L COOPERTV PROGRAM IND Engineering Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006300 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 1093 CMP SCI COOPERATIVE PROGRAM IND Engineering Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006300 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 1095 ENGINEERING COOP PROGRAM IND Engineering Coop Program Fee 167.50 270000006300 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 1276 ENGR DSGN SOCL CHNG: S. AFRICA IND Engr in South Africa Program F 1389.00 270000006557 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 1276 ENGR DSGN SOCL CHNG: S. AFRICA IND Tuition Engr in South Africa P 2211.00 100000021649 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 1601 GLOBAL ENGR TECHNOLOGY (NP) LEC Engr & Bus India Program Fee 1306.00 270000006438 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 1601 GLOBAL ENGR TECHNOLOGY (NP) LEC Tuition Engr/Bus India PA 1419.00 100000021320 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 1716 ART HANDS-ON SYS DSGN ENGR LEC Engineering Lab Fee 180.00 307000008010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 1907 SUSTAINABILITY CAPSTONE LEC Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000008010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 1933 SCI, TECH & CULTURE CRAFT BREW LEC Chemical & Petroleum Fee 100.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 2007 SUSTAINABILITY CAPSTONE LEC Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000008010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 2051 PRODUCT REALIZATION LEC Industrial Engineering Lab Fee 60.00 307000005010 School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 2090 GRADUATE ENGINEER COOPV PROGM IND Engineering Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006300 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 2090 GRADUATE ENGINEER COOPV PROGM IND Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 2092 GRAD ENGR INT'L COOPV PROGRAM IND Engineering Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006300 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 2092 GRAD ENGR INT'L COOPV PROGRAM IND Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGR 3100 ENGINEERING RES LDRS AND MGMT LEC Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000008010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT ENGWRT 1450 AUDIO STORYTELLING LEC English Audio Equipment Fee 35.00 301000008010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT FMST 0800 FILMMAKING 1: FUNDAMENTALS SEM Film Studies Equipment Fee 50.00 301000007035 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT FMST 0845 FILMMAKING 2: SIGHT AND SOUND PRA Film Studies Equipment Fee 50.00 301000007035 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT FMST 1765 VIRTUAL REALITY LEC English 3D Printing Fee 35.00 301000008015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT FMST 1846 FILMMAKING 3: STORY TO SCREEN PRA Film Studies Equipment Fee 50.00 301000007035 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT FMST 1883 EXPERIMENTAL CAMERA PRA Film Studies Equipment Fee 50.00 301000007035 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT FMST 1886 BROADCASTING 2 WRK Film Studies Access Fee 162.50 301000007040 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT FMST 1921 FILM MEDIA PRODUCTION CAPSTONE SEM Film Studies Equipment Fee 50.00 301000007035 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT FTA 0000 FULL TIME STUDY INT Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT FTA 0000 FULL TIME STUDY INT Full-time Graduate Study 300.00 100000000761 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT FTA 0000 FULL TIME STUDY INT Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT FTA 0000 FULL TIME STUDY INT Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT FTADMA 0000 FULL-TIME ADMINISTRATIVE STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT FTADMA 0000 FULL-TIME ADMINISTRATIVE STUDY FTD Full-time Administrative Study 500.00 100000000762 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT FTADMA 0000 FULL-TIME ADMINISTRATIVE STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT FTADMA 0000 FULL-TIME ADMINISTRATIVE STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT FTDA 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT FTDA 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT FTDA 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT FTDA 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT FTDB 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT FTDB 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT FTDB 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT FTDB 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT FTDC 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT FTDC 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT FTDC 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT FTDC 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT FTDF 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Katz Grad School of Business
2267 PIT FTDF 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 Katz Grad School of Business
2267 PIT FTDF 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 Katz Grad School of Business
2267 PIT FTDF 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Katz Grad School of Business
2267 PIT FTDG 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Education
2267 PIT FTDG 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 School of Education
2267 PIT FTDG 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Education
2267 PIT FTDG 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Education
2267 PIT FTDH 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT FTDH 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT FTDH 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT FTDH 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT FTDI 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT FTDI 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT FTDI 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT FTDI 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT FTDJ 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Sch Computing and Information
2267 PIT FTDJ 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 Sch Computing and Information



2267 PIT FTDJ 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 Sch Computing and Information
2267 PIT FTDJ 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Sch Computing and Information
2267 PIT FTDK 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Grad Sch of Pub & Int'l Affrs
2267 PIT FTDK 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 Grad Sch of Pub & Int'l Affrs
2267 PIT FTDK 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 Grad Sch of Pub & Int'l Affrs
2267 PIT FTDK 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Grad Sch of Pub & Int'l Affrs
2267 PIT FTDL 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Social Work
2267 PIT FTDL 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 School of Social Work
2267 PIT FTDL 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Social Work
2267 PIT FTDL 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Social Work
2267 PIT FTDN 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT FTDN 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT FTDN 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT FTDN 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT FTDO 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY THE Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Law
2267 PIT FTDO 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY THE Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 School of Law
2267 PIT FTDO 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY THE Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Law
2267 PIT FTDO 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY THE Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Law
2267 PIT FTDP 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Nursing
2267 PIT FTDP 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 School of Nursing
2267 PIT FTDP 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Nursing
2267 PIT FTDP 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Nursing
2267 PIT FTDQ 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Pharmacy
2267 PIT FTDQ 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 School of Pharmacy
2267 PIT FTDQ 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Pharmacy
2267 PIT FTDQ 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Pharmacy
2267 PIT FTDR 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Grad School of Public Health
2267 PIT FTDR 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 Grad School of Public Health
2267 PIT FTDR 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 Grad School of Public Health
2267 PIT FTDR 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Grad School of Public Health
2267 PIT FTDS 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Medicine
2267 PIT FTDS 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 School of Medicine
2267 PIT FTDS 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Medicine
2267 PIT FTDS 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Medicine
2267 PIT FTIK 0000 FULL-TIME INTERNSHIP STUDY INT Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Grad Sch of Pub & Int'l Affrs
2267 PIT FTIK 0000 FULL-TIME INTERNSHIP STUDY INT GR Tuition Internship Study 300.00 100000000765 Grad Sch of Pub & Int'l Affrs
2267 PIT FTIK 0000 FULL-TIME INTERNSHIP STUDY INT Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 Grad Sch of Pub & Int'l Affrs
2267 PIT FTIK 0000 FULL-TIME INTERNSHIP STUDY INT Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Grad Sch of Pub & Int'l Affrs
2267 PIT GEOL 1050 SURFACE WATER HYDROLOGY LAB Geology Lab Equipment Fee 30.00 301000009010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT GEOL 1060 GEOMORPHOLOGY LAB Geology Lab Equipment Fee 30.00 301000009010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT GEOL 1516 ENVIRNMNTL GEOCHEMISTRY W LAB LAB Geology Lab Equipment Fee 30.00 301000009010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT GEOL 1641 ECOSYSTEM ECOLOGY LAB Geology Lab Equipment Fee 30.00 301000009010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT GEOL 2060 GEOMORPHOLOGY LAB Geology Lab Equipment Fee 30.00 301000009010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT GEOL 2150 SURFACE WATER HYDROLOGY LAB Geology Lab Equipment Fee 30.00 301000009010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT HHD 0195 FIRST AID AND CPR CLB First Aid & CPR Supply Fee 65.00 306000001030 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 0196 COMPREHENSIVE FIRST AID & CPR CLB HPA Course Fee 55.00 306000000020 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 0196 COMPREHENSIVE FIRST AID & CPR LAB First Aid & CPR Supply Fee 65.00 306000001030 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 0196 COMPREHENSIVE FIRST AID & CPR PRA HPA Course Fee 55.00 306000000020 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 0476 LIFETIME ACTIVITIES CLB Education Lab Fee 30.00 306000001010 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 0497 WATER SAFETY INSTRUCTOR CLB HHD Course Fee 100.00 306000000012 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 0497 WATER SAFETY INSTRUCTOR PRA Education Lab Fee 15.00 306000001010 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 0497 WATER SAFETY INSTRUCTOR PRA HPA Course Fee 50.00 306000000020 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 1011 APPLIED HUMAN ANATOMY LEC HPA Course Fee 75.00 306000000020 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 1012 APPLIED HUMAN ANATOMY LAB CLB EDUC Lab Supply Fee 20.00 306000001040 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 1030 APPLIED PHYSIOLOGY LABORATORY CLB EDUC Student Supply Kit Fee 300.00 306000001060 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 1033 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY LEC EDUC Student Supply Kit Fee 100.00 306000001060 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 1042 PHYSIOLOGY OF EXERCISE LEC HPA Course Fee 10.00 306000000020 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 1176 CARDIO CONDITIONING INSTRUCTOR CLB HHD Course Fee 30.00 306000000012 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 1177 YOGA & PILATES INSTRUCTOR CLB Physical Education Fee 30.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 1178 GROUP FITNESS INSTRUCTOR CLB Physical Education Fee 30.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 1179 ADVANCED PRINCIPLES PRA Physical Education Fee 25.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 1212 ATHLETIC INJURY PREVENTION LAB CLN HPA Course Fee 45.00 306000000020 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 1222 FTNSS ASSMNT&EXRCS PRESCRP LAB CLB EDUC Equipment Maintenance Fee 30.00 306000001050 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 1226 ASSMNT & PRESCRP FOR SP POPLTN LAB Physical Education Fee 25.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 1226 ASSMNT & PRESCRP FOR SP POPLTN LEC HPA Course Fee 20.00 306000000020 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 1232 PRNCPLS STRGNTH & CONDTNG LAB CLB Physical Education Fee 30.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 1300 NUTRITION IN EXERCISE & SPORT PRA HPA Course Fee 10.00 306000000020 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 1488 WEIGHT MGT & PHYSICAL ACTIVITY PRA HPA Course Fee 23.00 306000000020 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 1491 TCH HLTH & WELLNESS ELEM SCHLS LEC HHD Course Fee 15.00 306000000012 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 2371 ADVANCED EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY LEC HPA Course Fee 20.00 306000000020 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 2373 INTRO TO EXERCISE ASSMNT PRGMG WRK HPA Course Fee 20.00 306000000020 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 2374 EXRCS-TEST PRESCRP SUPRVSN LEC HPA Course Fee 20.00 306000000020 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 2382 CLN EXRCS&PHYSCL ACVTY PHYSL 2 LEC EDUC Student Supply Kit Fee 150.00 306000001060 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 2383 ADV CLN HLTH ACTIVTY ASSMNT LEC EDUC Student Supply Kit Fee 150.00 306000001060 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 2390 NUTRITION IN SPORT & EXERCISE LEC HPA Course Fee 10.00 306000000020 School of Education
2267 PIT HHD 3374 ADVANCED LAB TECHNIQUES PRA HPA Course Fee 20.00 306000000020 School of Education
2267 PIT HONORS 1540 HONORS FIELD STUDIES - WYOMING IND Honors Field Study Program Fee 2700.00 270000006441 Honors College
2267 PIT HONORS 1540 HONORS FIELD STUDIES - WYOMING IND Tuition Honors Field Study 3200.00 100000021335 Honors College
2267 PIT HONORS 1542 HONORS FLD STUDIES IN WY-ARTS IND Tuition Wyoming/Studio Arts 1512.00 100000021336 Honors College
2267 PIT HONORS 1542 HONORS FLD STUDIES IN WY-ARTS IND Wyoming Studio Arts Program Fe 488.00 270000006451 Honors College
2267 PIT HRS 1008 APPLC OF STATCL CONCPTS IN HIM LEC SHRS Software Fee 75.00 316000006010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT HRS 1709 DSGN/FABRICATION ENGR MATLS CLB SHRS Materials Fee 2 50.00 316000004010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT HRS 1787 INTRO ORTHOTICS & PROSTHETICS LEC SHRS MSPO Lab Fee 250.00 316000009010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT HRS 2631 NUTRITION FOCUSED PHYS EXAM LAB SHRS Sports Medicine Fee 50.00 316000003010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT HRS 2646 INTRO FUNCT NUTRITION WITH LAB LEC SHRS Food Lab and Supplies 65.00 316000010010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT HRS 2652 EXPERIENTIAL PRACTICE 3 INT SHRS Supervised Practice Fee 170.00 316000003070 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT IE 0015 INTRO TO DATA ANALYTICS LAB Industrial Engineering Lab Fee 50.00 307000005010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT IE 1051 ENGINEERING PRODUCT DESIGN LAB Industrial Engineering Lab Fee 50.00 307000005010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT IE 1052 MFG PROCESSES AND ANALYSIS LAB Industrial Engineering Lab Fee 50.00 307000005010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT IE 1054 PRODUCTIVITY ANALYSIS LAB Industrial Engineering Lab Fee 35.00 307000005010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT IE 1061 HUMAN FACTORS ENGINEERING LAB Industrial Engineering Lab Fee 60.00 307000005010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT IE 1083 SIMULATION MODELING LAB Industrial Engineering Lab Fee 50.00 307000005010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT IE 1090 SENIOR PROJECTS LEC Industrial Engineering Lab Fee 40.00 307000005010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT IE 2004 DATA BASE DESIGN LEC Industrial Engineering Lab Fee 50.00 307000005010 Swanson School of Engineering



2267 PIT INFSCI 1082 INFORMATION SCI COOPV PROGRAM IND SCI Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006310 Sch Computing and Information
2267 PIT INFSCI 2982 INFORMATION SCI COOPV PROGRAM IND Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 Sch Computing and Information
2267 PIT INFSCI 2982 INFORMATION SCI COOPV PROGRAM IND SCI Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006310 Sch Computing and Information
2267 PIT JPNSE 1061 INTENSIVE JAPANESE 1 LEC Tuition Japan Science Technolo 7370.00 100000021200 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT JPNSE 1062 INTENSIVE JAPANESE 2 LEC Tuition Japan Science Technolo 7370.00 100000021200 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT ME 3100 ENGINEERING RES LDRS AND MGMT LEC Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000008010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT MEMS 0024 INTRO MECHANICAL ENGR DESIGN LAB ME Lab Fee 75.00 307000007010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT MEMS 1010 EXPERIMENTAL METHODS IN MSE LEC ME Lab Fee 100.00 307000007010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT MEMS 1011 STRUCTURE AND PROPERTIES LAB PRA ME Lab Fee 100.00 307000007010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT MEMS 1041 MECHANICAL MEASUREMENTS 1 LAB ME Lab Fee 75.00 307000007010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT MEMS 1042 MECHANICAL MEASUREMENTS 2 LAB ME Lab Fee 75.00 307000007010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT MEMS 1043 SENIOR DESIGN PROJECT LEC ME Lab Fee 75.00 307000007010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT MSE 3100 ENGINEERING RES LDRS AND MGMT LEC Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000008010 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT MUSIC 0510 VOICE-JAZZ DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 0511 VOICE DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 0512 PIANO DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 0513 ORGAN DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 0515 VIOLIN DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 0516 VIOLA DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 0517 VIOLONCELLO DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 0518 DOUBLE BASS / BASS GUITAR DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 0519 FLUTE DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 0520 OBOE DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 0521 CLARINET DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 0522 SAXOPHONE DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 0523 FRENCH HORN DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 0524 TRUMPET DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 0525 BASSOON DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 0526 TROMBONE DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 0527 PERCUSSION DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 0528 JAZZ-STUDIO SET DRUMMING DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 0529 GUITAR DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 0530 JAZZ GUITAR DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 0533 JAZZ PIANO DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 0540 NON-WESTERN INSTRUMENTS DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT MUSIC 1442 ELECTRONIC MUSIC STUDIO LEC Music Fee 79.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT NUR 0002 NSG ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY LAB 1 CLN Nursing A&P Lab Fee 50.00 313000001010 School of Nursing
2267 PIT NUR 0003 NSG ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY LAB 2 CLN Nursing A&P Lab Fee 50.00 313000001010 School of Nursing
2267 PIT NUR 0032 MICROBIOLOGY LABORATORY CLN Nursing Micro Lab Fee 60.00 313000001040 School of Nursing
2267 PIT NUR 0080 FOUNDATIONS OF NURSING PRACT 1 LAB Assessment and Progression 125.00 313000001020 School of Nursing
2267 PIT NUR 0080 FOUNDATIONS OF NURSING PRACT 1 LAB Nursing Skills Lab Fee 25.00 313000001060 School of Nursing
2267 PIT NUR 0081 FOUNDATIONS OF NURSING PRACT 2 LEC Assessment and Progression 125.00 313000001020 School of Nursing
2267 PIT NUR 1057 NUR CARE MTHRS NB & FAML CLIN CLN Assessment and Progression 110.00 313000001020 School of Nursing
2267 PIT NUR 1066 NUR CARE CLIENTS PMH PROB CLIN CLN Assessment and Progression 110.00 313000001020 School of Nursing
2267 PIT NUR 1121C ADVNCD CLIN PROB SOLVING CLIN CLN Assessment and Progression 110.00 313000001020 School of Nursing
2267 PIT NUR 1135 TRANSTN PROF NUR PRACT CLIN CLN Assessment and Progression 110.00 313000001020 School of Nursing
2267 PIT NUR 1234C TRANSTN PROF NUR PRACT CLIN CLN Assessment and Progression 167.00 313000001020 School of Nursing
2267 PIT NUR 1260C NUR CARE CLIENTS PMH PROB CLIN CLN Assessment and Progression 250.00 313000001020 School of Nursing
2267 PIT NUR 1281 FOUNDATIONS OF NURSING PRACT 1 LEC Assessment and Progression 250.00 313000001020 School of Nursing
2267 PIT NUR 1281 FOUNDATIONS OF NURSING PRACT 1 LEC Nursing Skills Lab Fee 25.00 313000001060 School of Nursing
2267 PIT NUR 2031 DIAGC PHYSCL EXAM LIFE SPAN LEC Standardized Patient Fee 100.00 313000000010 School of Nursing
2267 PIT NUR 2032 DIFFERENTIAL DIAGNOSIS CLN CLN Standardized Patient Fee 250.00 313000000010 School of Nursing
2267 PIT NUR 2032D DIFFERENTIAL DIAGNOSIS CLN CLN Standardized Patient Fee 215.00 313000000010 School of Nursing
2267 PIT NUR 2032D DIFFERENTIAL DIAGNOSIS CLN LEC Distance Education Fee 54.00 313000001030 School of Nursing
2267 PIT NURSAN 3787 BASIC PRINCIPLES OF ANES LAB CLB Nursing Skills Lab Fee 250.00 313000001060 School of Nursing
2267 PIT NURSAN 3789 PHYSICAL DIAGNOSIS- ANESTHESIA CLN Standardized Patient Fee 70.00 313000000010 School of Nursing
2267 PIT NURSAN 3793 ADV PRINCIPLES OF ANESTHESIA 1 LEC Standardized Patient Fee 60.00 313000000010 School of Nursing
2267 PIT NUTR 1045 FOOD APPLICATION LAB PRA SHRS Sports Medicine Fee 200.00 316000003010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT NUTR 1090 CULTURAL INFLUENCES FOOD&NUTR LEC SHRS Sports Medicine Fee 25.00 316000003010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT NUTR 1603 NUTRITION ASSESSMENT 2 LAB SHRS Sports Medicine Fee 50.00 316000003010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT NUTR 1605 PRINCIPLES OF NUTRITION ED LEC SHRS Cooking Demo Fee 25.00 316000003060 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT PEDC 0001 BEGINNING SWIMMING CLB HHD Course Fee 10.00 306000000012 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0002 INTERMEDIATE SWIMMING CLB HHD Course Fee 10.00 306000000012 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0048 RACQUETBALL 1 CLB Physical Education Fee 10.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0068 JUDO 1 CLB Physical Education Fee 85.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0133 LIFE GUARDING 1 CLB Physical Education Fee 70.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0133 LIFE GUARDING 1 PRA Physical Education Fee 70.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0135 BASKETBALL 1 - CO-EDUCATIONAL CLB Physical Education Fee 5.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0147 WATER SAFETY INSTRUCTOR CLB HHD Course Fee 100.00 306000000012 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0147 WATER SAFETY INSTRUCTOR PRA Physical Education Fee 50.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0158 WEIGHT TRAINING - BEGINNER CLB Physical Education Fee 5.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0171 FITNESS KICK BOXING CLB Physical Education Fee 5.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0175 AEROBIC FITNESS BOXING PRA Physical Education Fee 20.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0177 WT TRAINING - INTERM/ADVANCED CLB Physical Education Fee 5.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0188 PADDLE BOARD YOGA CLB Physical Education Fee 5.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0193 PERSONAL FITNESS CLB Physical Education Fee 5.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0197 BOOTCAMP FITNESS PRA Physical Education ActivityFee 23.00 304000000020 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0206 BODY SCULPTING 1 CLB Physical Education Fee 5.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0207 PILATES CLB Physical Education Fee 20.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0207 PILATES PRA Physical Education Fee 10.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0222 CYCLE EXERCISE CLB EDUC Equipment Maintenance Fee 40.00 306000001050 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0226 FITNESS BOXING 1 CLB Physical Education Fee 48.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0226 FITNESS BOXING 1 PRA Physical Education Fee 48.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0231 SOCCER 1 CLB Physical Education Fee 5.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0232 TOUCH FOOTBALL 1 CLB Physical Education Fee 5.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0242 AMER RED CROS LIFEGUARD INSTRC PRA Physical Education Fee 70.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0243 AMER RED CROS FIRST/CPR INSTRC PRA Physical Education Fee 105.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0262 YOGA 1 CLB Physical Education Fee 20.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0341 CYCLE AND LIFT PRA Physical Education Fee 30.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 0342 HIGH INTENSITY TRAINING & LIFT PRA Physical Education Fee 5.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 1002 TAE KWON DO 1 CLB Physical Education Fee 165.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 1002 TAE KWON DO 1 PRA Physical Education Fee 165.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 1006 JIU JITSU CLB Physical Education Fee 95.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PEDC 1006 JIU JITSU PRA Physical Education Fee 95.00 306000000010 School of Education



2267 PIT PEDC 1300 NUTRITION IN EXERCISE & SPORT PRA Physical Education Fee 10.00 306000000010 School of Education
2267 PIT PHARM 5410 ADV PHAR PRACT EXPRN 1 - INT'L CLN Pharmacy Int'l Experience 500.00 314000000030 School of Pharmacy
2267 PIT PHARM 5410 ADV PHAR PRACT EXPRN 1 - INT'L PRA Pharmacy Int'l Experience 500.00 314000000030 School of Pharmacy
2267 PIT PHARM 5411 ADV PHAR PRACT EXPRN 2 - INT'L CLN Pharmacy Int'l Experience 500.00 314000000030 School of Pharmacy
2267 PIT PHARM 5412 ADV PHAR PRACT EXPRN 3 - INT'L CLN Pharmacy Int'l Experience 500.00 314000000030 School of Pharmacy
2267 PIT PHARM 5413 ADV PHAR PRACT EXPRN 4 - INT'L CLN Pharmacy Int'l Experience 500.00 314000000030 School of Pharmacy
2267 PIT PHARM 5892 GLBL HLTH: INT'L PHARM EXPERN SEM Pharmacy Int'l Experience 500.00 314000000030 School of Pharmacy
2267 PIT PO 2103 INTRO MATRLS, EQUIP & FABRCTN LEC SHRS MSPO Lab Fee 250.00 316000009010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT PO 2201 ORTHOTICS 1 LAB SHRS MSPO Lab Fee 500.00 316000009010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT PO 2202 PROSTHETICS 1 LAB SHRS MSPO Lab Fee 625.00 316000009010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT PO 2301 ORTHOTICS 2 LEC SHRS MSPO Lab Fee 375.00 316000009010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT PO 2302 PROSTHETICS 2 LEC SHRS MSPO Lab Fee 375.00 316000009010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT PO 2303 SPINAL ORTHOTICS LAB SHRS MSPO Lab Fee 375.00 316000009010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT PO 2401 ORTHOTICS 3 LAB SHRS MSPO Lab Fee 375.00 316000009010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT PO 2402 PROSTHETICS 3 LAB SHRS MSPO Lab Fee 500.00 316000009010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT POLISH 0210 INTENSIVE BEGINNING POLISH WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT POLISH 0211 BEGN INTNSV POLISH PITT/POLAND WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT POLISH 0211 BEGN INTNSV POLISH PITT/POLAND WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT POLISH 0220 INTENSIVE INTERMEDIATE POLISH WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT POLISH 0221 INTM INTNSV POLISH PITT/POLAND WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT POLISH 0221 INTM INTNSV POLISH PITT/POLAND WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT POLISH 0222 INTM INTENSV POLISH IN POLAND WRK SLI Polish Program Fee 1000.00 270000006519 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT POLISH 0222 INTM INTENSV POLISH IN POLAND WRK Tuition SLI Polish  PA 3424.00 100000021575 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT POLISH 0223 INTERMEDIATE POLISH IN POLAND WRK SLI Polish Program Fee 1000.00 270000006519 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT POLISH 0223 INTERMEDIATE POLISH IN POLAND WRK Tuition SLI Polish  PA 5136.00 100000021575 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT POLISH 0230 ADVANCED INTENSIVE POLISH WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT POLISH 0231 ADV INTNSV POLISH PITT/POLAND WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT POLISH 0231 ADV INTNSV POLISH PITT/POLAND WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT POLISH 0232 ADV INTENSV POLISH IN POLAND WRK SLI Slovak Program Fee 1000.00 270000006523 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT POLISH 0232 ADV INTENSV POLISH IN POLAND WRK Tuition SLI Slovak PA 3424.00 100000021583 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT POLISH 0233 ADVANCED POLISH IN POLAND WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT POLISH 0233 ADVANCED POLISH IN POLAND WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT POLISH 0240 FOURTH-YEAR INTENSIVE POLISH WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT PROSTH 5215 FIXED PARTIAL DENTURES 1 LAB PRA Clinic Instr Tech Fee DMD2-1 6794.00 305000002010 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT PROSTH 5256 FIXED PARTIAL DENTURES 2 LAB PRA Clinic Instr Tech Fee DMD2-2 2777.00 305000002015 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT PT 2030 HUMAN ANATOMY LAB SHRS Lab Fee 10.00 316000001010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT PT 2060 NEUROSCIENCE LAB SHRS Lab Fee 10.00 316000001010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT PT 2061 NEUROMUSCULAR PT 1 LAB SHRS Lab Fee 10.00 316000001010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT PUBHLT 2028 PEACE CORPS MASTRS INT'L INSHP INT Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Public Health
2267 PIT PUBHLT 2028 PEACE CORPS MASTRS INT'L INSHP INT P Corps Mstr's Intl Internship 325.00 100000000763 School of Public Health
2267 PIT RESTD 5118 DENT ANATOMY & MORPHOLOGY LAB PRA Clinic Instr Tech Fee DMD1-1 12466.00 305000001010 School of Dental Medicine
2267 PIT RT 2207 CLIENT CENTD REHAB & AT DSGN LEC SHRS Technology Design Fee 100.00 316000009020 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT RUSS 0210 INTENSIVE BEGINNING RUSSIAN WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 6848.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT RUSS 0211 BEGN INTEN RUSSIAN PITT/ABROAD WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT RUSS 0211 BEGN INTEN RUSSIAN PITT/ABROAD WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT RUSS 0220 INTENSIVE INTERMEDIATE RUSSIAN WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 6848.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT RUSS 0221 INTM INTEN RUSSIAN PITT/ABROAD WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT RUSS 0221 INTM INTEN RUSSIAN PITT/ABROAD WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT RUSS 0230 INTENSIVE ADVANCED RUSSIAN WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 6848.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT RUSS 0231 ADV INTEN RUSSIAN PITT/ABROAD WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT RUSS 0231 ADV INTEN RUSSIAN PITT/ABROAD WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT RUSS 0236 ROTC ADV RUSSIAN ABROAD WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5408.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT RUSS 0240 INTENSIVE FOURTH-YEAR RUSSIAN WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 6848.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT RUSS 0241 4TH YR ADV RUSSIAN PITT/ABROAD WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT RUSS 0241 4TH YR ADV RUSSIAN PITT/ABROAD WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT RUSS 0251 5TH YEAR RUSSIAN PITT/ABROAD WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT RUSS 0251 5TH YEAR RUSSIAN PITT/ABROAD WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 0110 VISUAL THINKING LEC Studio Arts Fee 75.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 0120 PAINTING STUDIO 1 LEC Studio Arts Fee 20.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 0130 DRAWING STUDIO 1 LEC Studio Arts Fee 80.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 0140 SCULPTURE STUDIO 1 LEC Studio Arts Fee 80.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 0170 COMPUTATIONAL ART PRACT 01 LEC Studio Arts Fee 60.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 0171 COMPTNL ART PRAC 02: DRAWBOT LEC Studio Arts Fee 55.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 0180 PHOTO STUDIO 1 LEC Studio Arts Fee 100.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1220 PAINTING STUDIO 2 LEC Studio Arts Fee 90.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1230 DRAWING STUDIO 2 LEC Studio Arts Fee 90.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1240 SCULPTURE STUDIO 2 LEC Studio Arts Fee 100.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1260 PRINT STUDIO: INTAGLIO LEC Studio Arts Fee 175.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1270 DIGITAL STUDIO: IMAGING LEC Studio Arts Fee 80.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1280 PHOTO STUDIO 2 LEC Studio Arts Fee 100.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1320 PAINTING STUDIO: PROJECTS LEC Studio Arts Fee 80.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1330 DRAWING STUDIO: PROJECTS LEC Studio Arts Fee 60.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1330 DRAWING STUDIO: PROJECTS PRA Studio Arts Fee 20.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1340 SCULPTURE STUDIO: PROJECTS LEC Studio Arts Fee 100.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1345 SCULPTURE STUDIO: INSTALLATION LEC Studio Arts Fee 100.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1365 PRINT STUDIO: SCREENPRINT LEC Studio Arts Fee 175.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1370 PREP & PRACT IN THE VISL ARTS LEC Studio Arts Fee 50.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1380 TIME-BASED MEDIA: VIDEO LEC Studio Arts Fee 50.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1385 TIME-BASED MEDIA: ANIMATION LEC Studio Arts Fee 80.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1390 PERFORMANCE ART LEC Studio Arts Fee 80.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1430 DRAWING STUDIO: PERSPECTIVE LEC Studio Arts Fee 60.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1450 PAINTING STUDIO: FIGURE LEC Studio Arts Fee 100.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1450 PAINTING STUDIO: FIGURE PRA Studio Arts Fee 30.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1504 DIRECTED STUDY: STUDIO DIR Studio Arts Fee 100.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1600 SENIOR SEMINAR SEM Studio Arts Fee 60.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1604 SENIOR EXHIBITION LEC Studio Arts Fee 60.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1800 SPECIAL TOPICS IN STUDIO ARTS LEC Studio Arts Fee 100.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SA 1902 DIRECTED RESEARCH DIR Studio Arts Fee 50.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SERCRO 0210 INTENSIVE BEGINNING CROATIAN WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 4656.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLAV 0202 BEGN INTEN CZECH PITT -CZECHIA WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLAV 0202 BEGN INTEN CZECH PITT -CZECHIA WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLAV 0212 INTENSIVE BEGINNING CZECH WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLAV 0213 BEGINNING INTENSIVE BULGARIAN WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLAV 0216 BEGN INTEN BULGARIAN PITT/BULG WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 School of Arts & Sciences



2267 PIT SLAV 0216 BEGN INTEN BULGARIAN PITT/BULG WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 7550.00 100000021180 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT SLAV 0220 INTERMEDIATE INTENSIVE CZECH WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLAV 0222 INTM INTENSIVE CZECH - CZECHIA WRK SLI Czech Republic Program Fee 1000.00 270000006518 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLAV 0222 INTM INTENSIVE CZECH - CZECHIA WRK Tuition SLI Czech Republic PA 5136.00 100000021573 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLAV 0223 INTM INTNSV BULGARIAN/BULGARIA WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT SLAV 0223 INTM INTNSV BULGARIAN/BULGARIA WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 2704.00 100000021180 School of Arts & Sciences
2267 PIT SLAV 0226 INTENSIVE INTM CZECH ABROAD WRK SLI Hungarian program Fee 1000.00 270000006520 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLAV 0226 INTENSIVE INTM CZECH ABROAD WRK Tuition SLI Hungarian PA 3424.00 100000021577 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLAV 0230 ADVANCED INTENSIVE CZECH WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 4656.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLAV 0232 ADV INTENSIVE CZECH -CZECHIA WRK SLI Czech Republic Program Fee 1000.00 270000006518 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLAV 0232 ADV INTENSIVE CZECH -CZECHIA WRK Tuition SLI Czech Republic PA 5136.00 100000021573 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLAV 0234 INTENSIVE ADV CZECH ABROAD WRK SLI Czech Republic Program Fee 1000.00 270000006518 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLAV 0234 INTENSIVE ADV CZECH ABROAD WRK Tuition SLI Czech Republic PA 3424.00 100000021573 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLI 0030 BEGINNING INTENSIVE ARABIC WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 6848.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLI 0031 INTERMEDIATE INTENSIVE ARABIC WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 6848.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLI 0040 BEGINNING INTENSIVE TURKISH WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 6848.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLI 0041 INTERMEDIATE INTENSIVE TURKISH WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 6848.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLI 0050 BEGINNING INTENSIVE HUNGARIAN WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLI 0052 BEGN HUNGARIAN PITT-HUNGARY WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLI 0052 BEGN HUNGARIAN PITT-HUNGARY WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 7370.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLI 0053 INTERMD HUNGARIAN IN HUNGARY WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLI 0053 INTERMD HUNGARIAN IN HUNGARY WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 2704.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLI 0060 BEGINNING INTENSIVE HEBREW WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLOVAK 0210 INTENSIVE BEGINNING SLOVAK WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLOVAK 0211 BEGN INTEN SLOVK PITT/SLOVAKIA WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLOVAK 0211 BEGN INTEN SLOVK PITT/SLOVAKIA WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLOVAK 0220 INTENSIVE INTERMEDIATE SLOVAK WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLOVAK 0221 INTM INTEN SLOVK PITT/SLOVAKIA WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLOVAK 0221 INTM INTEN SLOVK PITT/SLOVAKIA WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLOVAK 0222 INTM INTEN SLOVAK IN SLOVAKIA WRK SLI Slovak Program Fee 1000.00 270000006523 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLOVAK 0222 INTM INTEN SLOVAK IN SLOVAKIA WRK Tuition SLI Slovak PA 3424.00 100000021583 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLOVAK 0230 ADVANCED INTENSIVE SLOVAK WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLOVAK 0231 ADV INT SLOVAK PITT/SLOVAKIA WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLOVAK 0231 ADV INT SLOVAK PITT/SLOVAKIA WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLOVAK 0232 ADV INTEN SLOVAL/BRATISLAVA WRK SLI Slovak Program Fee 1000.00 270000006523 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLOVAK 0232 ADV INTEN SLOVAL/BRATISLAVA WRK Tuition SLI Slovak PA 2880.00 100000021583 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLOVAK 0234 ADV INTENSIVE SLOVAK/SLOVAKIA WRK SLI Slovak Program Fee 1000.00 270000006523 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLOVAK 0234 ADV INTENSIVE SLOVAK/SLOVAKIA WRK Tuition SLI Slovak PA 3424.00 100000021583 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SLOVAK 0240 FOURTH YEAR INTENSIVE SLOVAK WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SMSA 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SMSA 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SMSA 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Summer Milestone Study 50.00 100000000770 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SMSA 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT SMSG 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Education
2267 PIT SMSG 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 School of Education
2267 PIT SMSG 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Summer Milestone Study 50.00 100000000770 School of Education
2267 PIT SMSG 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Education
2267 PIT SMSH 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT SMSH 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT SMSH 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Summer Milestone Study 50.00 100000000770 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT SMSH 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Swanson School of Engineering
2267 PIT SMSI 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT SMSI 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT SMSI 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Summer Milestone Study 50.00 100000000770 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT SMSI 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT SMSJ 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Sch Computing and Information
2267 PIT SMSJ 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 Sch Computing and Information
2267 PIT SMSJ 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Summer Milestone Study 50.00 100000000770 Sch Computing and Information
2267 PIT SMSJ 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Sch Computing and Information
2267 PIT SMSP 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Nursing
2267 PIT SMSP 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 School of Nursing
2267 PIT SMSP 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Summer Milestone Study 50.00 100000000770 School of Nursing
2267 PIT SMSP 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Nursing
2267 PIT SMSR 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Public Health
2267 PIT SMSR 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 School of Public Health
2267 PIT SMSR 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Summer Milestone Study 50.00 100000000770 School of Public Health
2267 PIT SMSR 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Public Health
2267 PIT SPMED 2628 NUTRITION AND PERFORMANCE LAB Sports Med Lab Supply Fee 2628 50.00 316000003014 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT SPMED 2650 EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY LEC Sports Med Lab Supply Fee 2650 50.00 316000003015 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT SPMED 3010 LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 1 LEC Sports Med Lab Supply Fee 3010 50.00 316000003016 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT SPSCI 2650 EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY LEC Sports Med Lab Supply Fee 2650 50.00 316000003015 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT SPSCI 3010 LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 1 LEC Sports Med Lab Supply Fee 3010 50.00 316000003016 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2267 PIT TELCOM 2982 TELCOM SCI COOPV PROGRAM IND Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 Sch Computing and Information
2267 PIT TELCOM 2982 TELCOM SCI COOPV PROGRAM IND SCI Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006310 Sch Computing and Information
2267 PIT THEA 0840 INTRODUCTION TO THEATRE DESIGN LEC Theatre Arts Course Fee 15.00 301000007020 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT THEA 0842 INTRODUCTION TO STAGECRAFT LEC Theatre Arts Supply Fee 22.00 301000007030 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT THEA 1227 SCENE PAINTING LEC Theatre Arts Supply Fee 50.00 301000007030 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT THEA 1240 COSTUME PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY LEC Theatre Arts Supply Fee 30.00 301000007030 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT TLL 2246 THRY & PRAC: MULTI-CULTRL LIT SEM Copyright Fee for Online Cours 30.00 306000001020 School of Education
2267 PIT UKRAIN 0210 INTENSIVE BEGINNING UKRAINIAN WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2267 PIT UKRAIN 0220 INTENSIVE INTERMEDIATE UKRAIN WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences

Term Campus Subject Catalog Course Title
Course 
Component Fee Description Amount Item Type School

2264 PIT ANTH 1501 ARCHAEOBOTANY LAB METHODS CLB Anthropology Material Fee 25.00 301000007015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT ANTH 1515 LITHIC ANALYSIS LEC Anthropology Material Fee 25.00 301000007015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT ANTH 1547 POTS AND PEOPLE SEM Anthropology Material Fee 25.00 301000007015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT ANTH 1556 ZOOARCHAEOLOGY PRA Anthropology Material Fee 25.00 301000007015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT ANTH 1570 MOLECULAR ARCHAEOLOGY LEC Anthropology Material Fee 25.00 301000007015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT ANTH 2501 ARCHAEOBOTANY LAB METHODS CLB Anthropology Material Fee 25.00 301000007015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT ANTH 2510 LITHIC ANALYSIS LEC Anthropology Material Fee 25.00 301000007015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT ANTH 2554 HUMAN BEHAVIORAL ECOLOGY SEM Anthropology Material Fee 25.00 301000007015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences



2264 PIT ANTH 2556 ZOOARCHAEOLOGY PRA Anthropology Material Fee 25.00 301000007015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT ATHLTR 1813 INTRO TO CLN ATHLETIC TRNG 1 LEC Compliance Software Fee 25.00 316000003018 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT ATHLTR 1815 FDS IN EVALUATION & TREATMENT LEC SHRS Sports Nutrition EHR Fee 150.00 316000003040 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT ATHLTR 2801 CLINICAL PRACTICUM 1 CLN SHRS Sports Nutrition EHR Fee 175.00 316000003040 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT ATHLTR 2823 CLNCL PRCTCUM 3- IMMRSVE SEM CLN Compliance Software Fee 175.00 316000003018 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT BIOENG 0050 WORKSHOP BIOENGINEERING DSGN LEC Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT BIOENG 0050 WORKSHOP BIOENGINEERING DSGN WRK Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT BIOENG 1000 STATISTICS FOR BIOENGINEERING LEC Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT BIOENG 1024 MEDICAL PRODUCT DESIGN LEC Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT BIOENG 1075 INTRO CELL MOL BIOL LAB TECHNQ LEC Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT BIOENG 1150 BIOENG METHODS & APPLICATIONS LAB Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT BIOENG 1160 BIOENGINEERING DESIGN 1 LAB Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT BIOENG 1161 BIOENGINEERING DESIGN 2 LAB Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT BIOENG 1220 BIOTRANSPORT PHENOMENA LEC Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT BIOENG 1255 DYNAMC SYSTMS: PHYSIO PERSPCTV LAB Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT BIOENG 1310 LINEAR SYSTEMS & ELECTRONICS 1 LAB Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT BIOENG 1320 BIOLOGICAL SIGNALS & SYSTEMS LEC Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT BIOENG 1340 INTRO TO MED IMAG & IMAG ANALY LEC Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT BIOENG 1351 BIOSIGNAL ACQUISITION AND ANAL LEC Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT BIOENG 1370 COMPTL SIMUL IN MEDL DEVC DSGN LEC Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT BIOENG 1580 BIOMD APPLC SIGNAL PROCEED LEC Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT BIOENG 1632 BIOMECH 3: BIODYNAMICS OF MOVM LEC Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT BIOENG 1633 BIOMECHANICS 4 LEC Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT BIOENG 1680 BIOMEDICAL APPLC OF CONTROL LEC Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000001010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT BIOSC 0042 ANATOMY HEALTH PROFESSIONS LAB CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 105.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 0050 FOUNDATIONS OF BIOLOGY LAB 1 CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 105.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 0057 FDS OF BIOLOGY RESEARCH LAB 1 CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 105.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 0057 FDS OF BIOLOGY RESEARCH LAB 1 LEC Biological Sciences Lab Fee 120.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 0058 FDS BIOLOGY PHAGES LAB 1 CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 105.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 0058 FDS BIOLOGY PHAGES LAB 1 LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 100.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 0060 FOUNDATIONS OF BIOLOGY LAB 2 CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 105.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 0067 FDS OF BIOLOGY RESEARCH LAB 2 CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 105.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 0068 FDS OF BIOLGY SEA-PHAGES LAB 2 CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 105.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 0068 FDS OF BIOLGY SEA-PHAGES LAB 2 LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 80.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 0157 FNDTNS BIOL RSRCH LAB 1&2 CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 105.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 0267 INTRMDTE BIOL RSRCH LAB CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 0351 GENETICS LABORATORY CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 0352 INTRO TO MOLECULR GENETICS LAB CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 0390 ECOLOGY LABORATORY CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 0740 YELLOWSTONE FIELD COURSE LEC Tuition Yellowstone Field Stud 2200.00 100000021330 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 0740 YELLOWSTONE FIELD COURSE LEC Yellowstone Field Study Prg Fe 2600.00 270000006440 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1005 INTRO TO BIOCHEMISTRY LAB CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1131 EVOLUTION LABORATORY CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1140 BEHAVIORAL ECOLOGY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1160 FOREST ECOLOGY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1170 FRESHWATER ECOLOGY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1180 ECLGY OF AMPHIBIANS & REPTILES LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1190 AQUATIC ENTOMOLOGY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1205 VERTEBRATE MORPHOLOGY LAB CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1205 VERTEBRATE MORPHOLOGY LAB LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 185.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1220 ECOLOGICAL FIELD STUDIES LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1221 URBAN ECOLOGICAL FIELD LAB CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1230 ORNITHOLOGY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1255 PHYSIOLOGY LABORATORY CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1270 ECOLOGY OF FISH LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1285 GENOMICS LABORATORY CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1290 MICROBIAL GENETICS LABORATORY CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1290 MICROBIAL GENETICS LABORATORY PRA Biological Sciences Lab Fee 120.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1310 WETLAND ECOLOGY AND MANAGEMENTLAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1330 FIELD BOTANY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1340 FIELD ENTOMOLOGY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1360 ECOLOGY OF FUNGI LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1390 FIELD TECHNQ ECOLOGY & CONSR LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1400 DISEASE ECOLOGY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1415 FIELD MAMMALOGY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1420 WILDLIFE ECOLOGY & MANAGEMENT LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1430 ECOPHYSIOLOGY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1510 CELL BIOLOGY LABORATORY CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1530 DEVELOPMNTAL BIOLGY LABORATORY CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1610 CONSERVATION BIOLOGY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1740 VIROLOGY LABORATORY CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1830 BIOCHEMISTRY LABORATORY CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 170.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1830 BIOCHEMISTRY LABORATORY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1855 INTRO TO MICROBIOLOGY LAB CLB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1860 MICROBIOLOGY LABORATORY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT BIOSC 1950 MOLECULAR GENETICS LABORATORY LAB Biological Sciences Lab Fee 190.00 301000004010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT CEE 1105 MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CEE 1233 CONSTRUCTION DESIGN PROJECT LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CEE 1333 STRUCTURAL DESIGN PROJECT LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CEE 1402 FLUID MECHANICS LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CEE 1433 WATER RESOURCES DESIGN PROJECT LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CEE 1523 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING LAB LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CEE 1533 ENVRL ENGR DESIGN PROJECT LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CEE 1717 CMPNTS, PROPRTS & DSGN OF PCC LEC CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CEE 1733 TRANSPORTATION DESIGN PROJECT LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CEE 1811 PRINCIPLES OF SOIL MECHANICS LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CEE 1833 GEOTECHNICAL DESIGN PROJECT LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CEE 2105 ADV CIVIL ENGRNG MATERIALS LAB CEE Lab Fee 20.00 307000003010 School of Engineering
2264 PIT CEE 2501 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGRNG CHEMISTRY LAB CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CEE 2717 CMPNTS, PROPRTS & DSGN OF PCC LEC CEE Lab Fee 75.00 307000003010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CHE 0100 FOUNDATIONS OF CHEMICAL ENGR LEC Chemical & Petroleum Fee 85.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CHE 0101 FOUNDATIONS OF CHE LABORATORY PRA Chemical & Petroleum Fee 60.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CHE 0200 CHEMICAL ENGR THERMODYNAMICS LEC Chemical & Petroleum Fee 85.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CHE 0201 CHE THERMODYNAMICS LABORATORY PRA Chemical & Petroleum Fee 60.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering



2264 PIT CHE 0300 TRANSPORT PHENOMENA LEC Chemical & Petroleum Fee 85.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CHE 0301 TRANSPORT PHENOMENA LABORATORY PRA Chemical & Petroleum Fee 60.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CHE 0400 REACTIVE PROCESS ENGINEERING LEC Chemical & Petroleum Fee 85.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CHE 0401 REACTIVE PROCESS ENGR LAB PRA Chemical & Petroleum Fee 60.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CHE 0414 PRODC PROTOTYPING CHMCL ENGRS LEC Chemical & Petroleum Fee 60.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CHE 0500 SYMS ENGR 1: DYNAMICS & MODLNG LEC Chemical & Petroleum Fee 85.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CHE 0501 SYSTEMS ENGR 1 LABORATORY PRA Chemical & Petroleum Fee 60.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CHE 0602 CHE SAFETY AND ETHICS LEC Chemical & Petroleum Fee 60.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CHE 0613 SYS ENGNR 2: PROCESS DESIGN LEC Chemical & Petroleum Fee 85.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT CHEM 0110 GENERAL CHEMISTRY 1 LAB Chemistry Lab Fee 113.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT CHEM 0120 GENERAL CHEMISTRY 2 LAB Chemistry Lab Fee 113.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT CHEM 0260 INTRO ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY LAB CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 72.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT CHEM 0330 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY 1 CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 122.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT CHEM 0340 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY 2 CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 72.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT CHEM 0345 ORGANIC LABORATORY CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 152.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT CHEM 0430 GENERAL CHEMISTRY 1 LABORATORY CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 52.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT CHEM 0440 GENERAL CHEMISTRY 2 LABORATORY CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 52.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT CHEM 0710 UHC GENERAL CHEMISTRY 1 LAB Chemistry Lab Fee 52.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT CHEM 0720 UHC GENERAL CHEMISTRY 2 LAB Chemistry Lab Fee 52.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT CHEM 0745 ORG LAB: ANTIMCRBL DISCOVERY CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 102.00 301000003015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT CHEM 0755 ORGANIC CHEM LAB: RSRCH EXPLR CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 102.00 301000003015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT CHEM 0910 CHEMCL PRINCPL HEALTH PROFESSN LAB Chemistry Lab Fee 92.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT CHEM 0970 GENERAL CHEM FOR ENGINEERS 2 LAB Chemistry Lab Fee 113.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT CHEM 1140 ADVANCED INORGANIC LABORATORY CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 72.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT CHEM 1255 INSTRUMENTAL ANALYSIS LAB CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 72.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT CHEM 1430 PHYSICAL CHEMSTRY LABORATORY 1 CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 72.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT CHEM 1440 PHYSICAL CHEMSTRY LABORATORY 2 CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 72.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT CHEM 1605 SYNTH & CHARCTRZTN POLYMRS LAB CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 72.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT CHEM 1815 CHEMICAL  BIOLOGY LABORATORY CLB Chemistry Lab Fee 102.00 301000003010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT CS 1906 COMPUTER SCI COOPV PROGRAM IND SCI Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006310 Sch Computing and Information
2264 PIT CS 2905 COMPUTER SCIENCE COOP PROGRAM IND Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 Sch Computing and Information
2264 PIT CS 2905 COMPUTER SCIENCE COOP PROGRAM IND SCI Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006310 Sch Computing and Information
2264 PIT DENHYG 1000 FULL-TIME DENTAL HYGIENE STUDY DIR Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT DENHYG 1000 FULL-TIME DENTAL HYGIENE STUDY DIR Undergraduate Activity Fee 14.00 141100000205 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT DENHYG 1000 FULL-TIME DENTAL HYGIENE STUDY DIR Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT DENHYG 1112 INTRODUCTION TO DENTAL HYGIENE LEC Clinic Instr Tech Fee DH1-1 3551.00 305000000010 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT DENHYG 1249 DENTAL HYGIENE CLINIC 1 CLN Clinic Instr Tech Fee DH1-2 1810.00 305000000015 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT DENHYG 1419 DENTAL HYGIENE CLINIC 3 CLN Clinic Instr Tech Fee DH2-1 1762.00 305000000020 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT DENHYG 1549 DENTAL HYGIENE CLINIC 4 CLN Clinic Instr Tech Fee DH2-2 1852.00 305000000025 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT DENT 2001 FULL-TIME GRADUATE DENTAL MEDI DIR Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT DENT 2001 FULL-TIME GRADUATE DENTAL MEDI DIR Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT DENT 2001 FULL-TIME GRADUATE DENTAL MEDI DIR Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT DENT 2019 GRADUATE PATIENT CARE CLN Clinic Instr Tech Fee Res/D4+ 2576.00 305000005010 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT DENT 2049 GRADUATE PATIENT CARE CLN Clinic Instr Tech Fee Res/D4+ 2410.00 305000005010 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT DENT 5000 FULL-TIME DENT MED STUDY DIR Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT DENT 5000 FULL-TIME DENT MED STUDY DIR Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT DENT 5000 FULL-TIME DENT MED STUDY DIR Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT DMED 5145 CARIOLOGY CARIES MGMT 1 LAB PRA Clinic Instr Tech Fee DMD1-2 2902.00 305000001015 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT DMED 5330 PROFESSIONALISM AND ETHICS 7 LEC Clinic Instr Tech Fee DMD3-1 6311.00 305000003010 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT DMED 5360 PROFESSIONALISM AND ETHICS 8 LEC Clinic Instr Tech Fee DMD3-2 4721.00 305000003015 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT DMED 5430 PROFESSIONALISM AND ETHICS 10 LEC Clinic Instr Tech Fee DMD4 4836.00 305000004010 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT DMED 5460 PROFESSIONALISM AND ETHICS 11 LEC Clinic Instr Tech Fee DMD4-2 4762.00 305000004015 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT ECE 0101 LINEAR CIRCUITS AND SYSTEMS LAB Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 0102 MICROELECTRONIC CIRCUITS LAB Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 0111 LINEAR CIRCUITS TRANSFER LAB CLB Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 0112 MICRO CIRCUITS TRANSFER LAB CLB Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 0201 DIGITAL CIRCUITS AND SYSTEMS LAB Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 0202 EMBED PROCESSORS INTRFAC LAB Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 0211 DIGITAL CIRC & SYS CREDIT LAB CLB Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 1140 SYSTEMS AND PROJECT ENGR LAB Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 50.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 1170 SPECIAL TOPICS: COMPUTERS LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 1175 EMBEDDED SYSTEMS DESIGN LAB Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 1188 CYBER-PHYSICAL SYSTEMS LEC ECE/COE Lab Fee 75.00 307000004015 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 1192 INTRODUCTION TO VLSI DESIGN LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 25.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 1193 ADVANCED VLSI DESIGN LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 1195 ADVANCED DIGITAL DESIGN LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 1212 ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT DESIGN LAB LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 1472 ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 25.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 1674 MECHATRONIC SYSTEMS LAB Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 1890 ECE PROTOTYPING FUNDAMENTALS DIR Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 1895 JUNIOR DESIGN FUNDAMENTALS LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 1896 SENIOR DESIGN PROJECT DIR Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 2160 EMBEDDED COMPUTER SYS DESIGN LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 2161 EMBED COMPUTER SYS DESIGN 2 LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 2192 INTRODUCTION TO VLSI DESIGN LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 25.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ECE 2193 ADVANCED VLSI DESIGN LEC Electrical Engineering Lab Fee 75.00 307000004010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ELI 0001 ELI: ONE COURSE CLN English Language Institute 1207.00 270000006000 Cooperative Education
2264 PIT ELI 0002 ELI: TWO COURSES CLN English Language Institute 2414.00 270000006000 Cooperative Education
2264 PIT ELI 0003 ELI: THREE COURSES CLN English Language Institute 3621.00 270000006000 Cooperative Education
2264 PIT ELI 0004 ELI: FOUR COURSES CLN English Language Institute 4828.00 270000006000 Cooperative Education
2264 PIT ELI 0005 ELI: FIVE COURSES CLN English Language Institute 6035.00 270000006000 Cooperative Education
2264 PIT ELI 0006 ELI: SIX COURSES CLN English Language Institute 6660.00 270000006000 Cooperative Education
2264 PIT ELI 0007 PROFSSNL & ACADMC ENG PROGRM LEC English Language Institute 4090.00 270000006000 Cooperative Education
2264 PIT ELI 0080 ELI: IEP FULL-TIME DISCOUNT CLN English Language Institute 5914.00 270000006000 Cooperative Education
2264 PIT ELI 0110 GENERAL ENGLISH EVENING COURSE LEC English Language Institute 1110.00 270000006000 Cooperative Education
2264 PIT EM 1102 EMERGENCY MEDICINE TECHNICIAN LAB SHRS Disposable Medical Equip. 200.00 316000002010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT EM 1104 EMT CLINICAL CLN SHRS Equipment Fee 150.00 316000008020 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT EM 1170 CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 LEC SHRS EM Critical Care Supplies 225.00 316000008015 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT ENDOD 2115 ENDODONTIC MICROSCOPE CLN Endo Equipment Fee 2000.00 305000010020 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT ENDOD 2325 ENDO MICROSCOPE 3 CLN Endo Equipment Fee 2000.00 305000010020 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT ENGCMP 0712 CRITICAL MAKING SEM English 3D Printing Fee 35.00 301000008015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT ENGFLM 0590 FILMMAKING: PROD AND CRITICISM LEC Film Studies Equipment Fee 70.00 301000007035 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT ENGFLM 0712 CRITICAL MAKING LEC English 3D Printing Fee 35.00 301000008015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT ENGFLM 1684 MOCKUMENTARY: PROD & CRITM LEC Film Studies Equipment Fee 50.00 301000007035 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences



2264 PIT ENGLIT 0712 CRITICAL MAKING LEC English 3D Printing Fee 35.00 301000008015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT ENGLIT 1355 VIRTUAL REALITY SEM English 3D Printing Fee 35.00 301000008015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT ENGR 0011 INTRO TO ENGINEERING ANALYSIS LEC Engineering Lab Fee 50.00 307000008010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 0012 INTRO TO ENGINEERING COMPUTING LEC Engineering Lab Fee 25.00 307000008010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 0015 INT TO ENGINEERING ANALYSIS LEC Software and Lab Fee 50.00 307000008015 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 0016 INTRO TO ENGINEERING COMPUTING LEC Software and Lab Fee 25.00 307000008015 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 0022 MATERLS STRUCTURE & PROPERTIES LEC MSE Lab Fee 50.00 307000006010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 0027 INT'L FIELD PROJECT- FRANCE LEC Plus 3 France Program Fee 424.00 270000006406 School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 0027 INT'L FIELD PROJECT- FRANCE LEC Tuition Plus 3 France PA 1236.00 100000021060 School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 0501 MUSIC ENGINEERING LABORATORY CLB Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000008010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 0711 HONORS ENGR ANAL & COMPUTING LEC Software and Lab Fee 25.00 307000008015 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 0716 ART HANDS-ON SYS DSGN ENGR LEC Engineering Lab Fee 180.00 307000008010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 1050 PRODUCT REALIZATION LEC Industrial Engineering Lab Fee 60.00 307000005010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 1090J ENGINEERING COOPERTV PROG UPJ IND Computer/Network Service Fee 112.00 142100000400 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 1090J ENGINEERING COOPERTV PROG UPJ IND Engineering Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006300 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 1090J ENGINEERING COOPERTV PROG UPJ IND Facility Fee 12.00 145100000200 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 1090J ENGINEERING COOPERTV PROG UPJ IND Recreation Fee 15.00 146100000400 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 1090P ENGINEERING COOPERTV PROGRAM IND Engineering Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006300 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 1091 ARTS AND SCIENCES CO-OP IND Engineering Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006300 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 1092 ENGRG INT'L COOPERTV PROGRAM IND Engineering Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006300 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 1093 CMP SCI COOPERATIVE PROGRAM IND Engineering Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006300 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 1095 ENGINEERING COOP PROGRAM IND Engineering Coop Program Fee 167.50 270000006300 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 1276 ENGR DSGN SOCL CHNG: S. AFRICA IND Engr in South Africa Program F 1389.00 270000006557 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 1276 ENGR DSGN SOCL CHNG: S. AFRICA IND Tuition Engr in South Africa P 2211.00 100000021649 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 1601 GLOBAL ENGR TECHNOLOGY (NP) LEC Engr & Bus India Program Fee 1306.00 270000006438 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 1601 GLOBAL ENGR TECHNOLOGY (NP) LEC Tuition Engr/Bus India PA 1419.00 100000021320 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 1716 ART HANDS-ON SYS DSGN ENGR LEC Engineering Lab Fee 180.00 307000008010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 1907 SUSTAINABILITY CAPSTONE LEC Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000008010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 1933 SCI, TECH & CULTURE CRAFT BREW LEC Chemical & Petroleum Fee 100.00 307000002010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 2007 SUSTAINABILITY CAPSTONE LEC Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000008010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 2051 PRODUCT REALIZATION LEC Industrial Engineering Lab Fee 60.00 307000005010 School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 2090 GRADUATE ENGINEER COOPV PROGM IND Engineering Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006300 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 2090 GRADUATE ENGINEER COOPV PROGM IND Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 2092 GRAD ENGR INT'L COOPV PROGRAM IND Engineering Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006300 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 2092 GRAD ENGR INT'L COOPV PROGRAM IND Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGR 3100 ENGINEERING RES LDRS AND MGMT LEC Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000008010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT ENGWRT 1450 AUDIO STORYTELLING LEC English Audio Equipment Fee 35.00 301000008010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT FMST 0800 FILMMAKING 1: FUNDAMENTALS SEM Film Studies Equipment Fee 50.00 301000007035 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT FMST 0845 FILMMAKING 2: SIGHT AND SOUND PRA Film Studies Equipment Fee 50.00 301000007035 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT FMST 1765 VIRTUAL REALITY LEC English 3D Printing Fee 35.00 301000008015 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT FMST 1846 FILMMAKING 3: STORY TO SCREEN PRA Film Studies Equipment Fee 50.00 301000007035 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT FMST 1883 EXPERIMENTAL CAMERA PRA Film Studies Equipment Fee 50.00 301000007035 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT FMST 1886 BROADCASTING 2 WRK Film Studies Access Fee 162.50 301000007040 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT FMST 1921 FILM MEDIA PRODUCTION CAPSTONE SEM Film Studies Equipment Fee 50.00 301000007035 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT FTA 0000 FULL TIME STUDY INT Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT FTA 0000 FULL TIME STUDY INT Full-time Graduate Study 300.00 100000000761 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT FTA 0000 FULL TIME STUDY INT Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT FTA 0000 FULL TIME STUDY INT Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT FTADMA 0000 FULL-TIME ADMINISTRATIVE STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT FTADMA 0000 FULL-TIME ADMINISTRATIVE STUDY FTD Full-time Administrative Study 500.00 100000000762 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT FTADMA 0000 FULL-TIME ADMINISTRATIVE STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT FTADMA 0000 FULL-TIME ADMINISTRATIVE STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT FTDA 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT FTDA 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT FTDA 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT FTDA 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT FTDB 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT FTDB 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT FTDB 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT FTDB 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT FTDC 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT FTDC 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT FTDC 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT FTDC 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT FTDF 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Katz Grad School of Business
2264 PIT FTDF 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 Katz Grad School of Business
2264 PIT FTDF 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 Katz Grad School of Business
2264 PIT FTDF 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Katz Grad School of Business
2264 PIT FTDG 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Education
2264 PIT FTDG 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 School of Education
2264 PIT FTDG 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Education
2264 PIT FTDG 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Education
2264 PIT FTDH 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT FTDH 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT FTDH 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT FTDH 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT FTDI 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT FTDI 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT FTDI 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT FTDI 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT FTDJ 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Sch Computing and Information
2264 PIT FTDJ 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 Sch Computing and Information
2264 PIT FTDJ 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 Sch Computing and Information
2264 PIT FTDJ 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Sch Computing and Information
2264 PIT FTDK 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Grad Sch of Pub & Int'l Affrs
2264 PIT FTDK 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 Grad Sch of Pub & Int'l Affrs
2264 PIT FTDK 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 Grad Sch of Pub & Int'l Affrs
2264 PIT FTDK 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Grad Sch of Pub & Int'l Affrs
2264 PIT FTDL 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Social Work
2264 PIT FTDL 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 School of Social Work
2264 PIT FTDL 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Social Work
2264 PIT FTDL 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Social Work
2264 PIT FTDN 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT FTDN 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 School of Dental Medicine



2264 PIT FTDN 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT FTDN 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT FTDO 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY THE Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Law
2264 PIT FTDO 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY THE Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 School of Law
2264 PIT FTDO 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY THE Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Law
2264 PIT FTDO 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY THE Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Law
2264 PIT FTDP 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Nursing
2264 PIT FTDP 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 School of Nursing
2264 PIT FTDP 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Nursing
2264 PIT FTDP 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Nursing
2264 PIT FTDQ 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Pharmacy
2264 PIT FTDQ 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 School of Pharmacy
2264 PIT FTDQ 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Pharmacy
2264 PIT FTDQ 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Pharmacy
2264 PIT FTDR 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Grad School of Public Health
2264 PIT FTDR 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 Grad School of Public Health
2264 PIT FTDR 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 Grad School of Public Health
2264 PIT FTDR 3999 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Grad School of Public Health
2264 PIT FTDS 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Medicine
2264 PIT FTDS 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Dissertation Study Tuition 500.00 100000000760 School of Medicine
2264 PIT FTDS 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 School of Medicine
2264 PIT FTDS 0000 FULL-TIME DISSERTATION STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Medicine
2264 PIT FTIK 0000 FULL-TIME INTERNSHIP STUDY INT Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Grad Sch of Pub & Int'l Affrs
2264 PIT FTIK 0000 FULL-TIME INTERNSHIP STUDY INT GR Tuition Internship Study 300.00 100000000765 Grad Sch of Pub & Int'l Affrs
2264 PIT FTIK 0000 FULL-TIME INTERNSHIP STUDY INT Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 Grad Sch of Pub & Int'l Affrs
2264 PIT FTIK 0000 FULL-TIME INTERNSHIP STUDY INT Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Grad Sch of Pub & Int'l Affrs
2264 PIT GEOL 1050 SURFACE WATER HYDROLOGY LAB Geology Lab Equipment Fee 30.00 301000009010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT GEOL 1060 GEOMORPHOLOGY LAB Geology Lab Equipment Fee 30.00 301000009010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT GEOL 1516 ENVIRNMNTL GEOCHEMISTRY W LAB LAB Geology Lab Equipment Fee 30.00 301000009010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT GEOL 1641 ECOSYSTEM ECOLOGY LAB Geology Lab Equipment Fee 30.00 301000009010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT GEOL 2060 GEOMORPHOLOGY LAB Geology Lab Equipment Fee 30.00 301000009010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT GEOL 2150 SURFACE WATER HYDROLOGY LAB Geology Lab Equipment Fee 30.00 301000009010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT HHD 0195 FIRST AID AND CPR CLB First Aid & CPR Supply Fee 65.00 306000001030 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 0196 COMPREHENSIVE FIRST AID & CPR CLB HPA Course Fee 55.00 306000000020 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 0196 COMPREHENSIVE FIRST AID & CPR LAB First Aid & CPR Supply Fee 65.00 306000001030 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 0196 COMPREHENSIVE FIRST AID & CPR PRA HPA Course Fee 55.00 306000000020 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 0476 LIFETIME ACTIVITIES CLB Education Lab Fee 30.00 306000001010 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 0497 WATER SAFETY INSTRUCTOR CLB HHD Course Fee 100.00 306000000012 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 0497 WATER SAFETY INSTRUCTOR PRA Education Lab Fee 15.00 306000001010 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 0497 WATER SAFETY INSTRUCTOR PRA HPA Course Fee 50.00 306000000020 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 1011 APPLIED HUMAN ANATOMY LEC HPA Course Fee 75.00 306000000020 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 1012 APPLIED HUMAN ANATOMY LAB CLB EDUC Lab Supply Fee 20.00 306000001040 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 1030 APPLIED PHYSIOLOGY LABORATORY CLB EDUC Student Supply Kit Fee 300.00 306000001060 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 1033 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY LEC EDUC Student Supply Kit Fee 100.00 306000001060 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 1042 PHYSIOLOGY OF EXERCISE LEC HPA Course Fee 10.00 306000000020 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 1176 CARDIO CONDITIONING INSTRUCTOR CLB HHD Course Fee 30.00 306000000012 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 1177 YOGA & PILATES INSTRUCTOR CLB Physical Education Fee 30.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 1178 GROUP FITNESS INSTRUCTOR CLB Physical Education Fee 30.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 1179 ADVANCED PRINCIPLES PRA Physical Education Fee 25.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 1212 ATHLETIC INJURY PREVENTION LAB CLN HPA Course Fee 45.00 306000000020 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 1222 FTNSS ASSMNT&EXRCS PRESCRP LAB CLB EDUC Equipment Maintenance Fee 30.00 306000001050 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 1226 ASSMNT & PRESCRP FOR SP POPLTN LAB Physical Education Fee 25.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 1226 ASSMNT & PRESCRP FOR SP POPLTN LEC HPA Course Fee 20.00 306000000020 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 1232 PRNCPLS STRGNTH & CONDTNG LAB CLB Physical Education Fee 30.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 1300 NUTRITION IN EXERCISE & SPORT PRA HPA Course Fee 10.00 306000000020 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 1488 WEIGHT MGT & PHYSICAL ACTIVITY PRA HPA Course Fee 23.00 306000000020 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 1491 TCH HLTH & WELLNESS ELEM SCHLS LEC HHD Course Fee 15.00 306000000012 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 2371 ADVANCED EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY LEC HPA Course Fee 20.00 306000000020 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 2373 INTRO TO EXERCISE ASSMNT PRGMG WRK HPA Course Fee 20.00 306000000020 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 2374 EXRCS-TEST PRESCRP SUPRVSN LEC HPA Course Fee 20.00 306000000020 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 2382 CLN EXRCS&PHYSCL ACVTY PHYSL 2 LEC EDUC Student Supply Kit Fee 150.00 306000001060 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 2383 ADV CLN HLTH ACTIVTY ASSMNT LEC EDUC Student Supply Kit Fee 150.00 306000001060 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 2390 NUTRITION IN SPORT & EXERCISE LEC HPA Course Fee 10.00 306000000020 School of Education
2264 PIT HHD 3374 ADVANCED LAB TECHNIQUES PRA HPA Course Fee 20.00 306000000020 School of Education
2264 PIT HONORS 1540 HONORS FIELD STUDIES - WYOMING IND Honors Field Study Program Fee 2700.00 270000006441 Honors College
2264 PIT HONORS 1540 HONORS FIELD STUDIES - WYOMING IND Tuition Honors Field Study 3200.00 100000021335 Honors College
2264 PIT HONORS 1542 HONORS FLD STUDIES IN WY-ARTS IND Tuition Wyoming/Studio Arts 1512.00 100000021336 Honors College
2264 PIT HONORS 1542 HONORS FLD STUDIES IN WY-ARTS IND Wyoming Studio Arts Program Fe 488.00 270000006451 Honors College
2264 PIT HRS 1008 APPLC OF STATCL CONCPTS IN HIM LEC SHRS Software Fee 75.00 316000006010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT HRS 1709 DSGN/FABRICATION ENGR MATLS CLB SHRS Materials Fee 2 50.00 316000004010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT HRS 1787 INTRO ORTHOTICS & PROSTHETICS LEC SHRS MSPO Lab Fee 250.00 316000009010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT HRS 2631 NUTRITION FOCUSED PHYS EXAM LAB SHRS Sports Medicine Fee 50.00 316000003010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT HRS 2646 INTRO FUNCT NUTRITION WITH LAB LEC SHRS Food Lab and Supplies 65.00 316000010010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT HRS 2652 EXPERIENTIAL PRACTICE 3 INT SHRS Supervised Practice Fee 170.00 316000003070 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT IE 0015 INTRO TO DATA ANALYTICS LAB Industrial Engineering Lab Fee 50.00 307000005010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT IE 1051 ENGINEERING PRODUCT DESIGN LAB Industrial Engineering Lab Fee 50.00 307000005010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT IE 1052 MFG PROCESSES AND ANALYSIS LAB Industrial Engineering Lab Fee 50.00 307000005010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT IE 1054 PRODUCTIVITY ANALYSIS LAB Industrial Engineering Lab Fee 35.00 307000005010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT IE 1061 HUMAN FACTORS ENGINEERING LAB Industrial Engineering Lab Fee 60.00 307000005010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT IE 1083 SIMULATION MODELING LAB Industrial Engineering Lab Fee 50.00 307000005010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT IE 1090 SENIOR PROJECTS LEC Industrial Engineering Lab Fee 40.00 307000005010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT IE 2004 DATA BASE DESIGN LEC Industrial Engineering Lab Fee 50.00 307000005010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT INFSCI 1082 INFORMATION SCI COOPV PROGRAM IND SCI Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006310 Sch Computing and Information
2264 PIT INFSCI 2982 INFORMATION SCI COOPV PROGRAM IND Graduate Activity Fee 30.00 141100000100 Sch Computing and Information
2264 PIT INFSCI 2982 INFORMATION SCI COOPV PROGRAM IND SCI Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006310 Sch Computing and Information
2264 PIT JPNSE 1061 INTENSIVE JAPANESE 1 LEC Tuition Japan Science Technolo 7370.00 100000021200 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT JPNSE 1062 INTENSIVE JAPANESE 2 LEC Tuition Japan Science Technolo 7370.00 100000021200 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT ME 3100 ENGINEERING RES LDRS AND MGMT LEC Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000008010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT MEMS 0024 INTRO MECHANICAL ENGR DESIGN LAB ME Lab Fee 75.00 307000007010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT MEMS 1010 EXPERIMENTAL METHODS IN MSE LEC ME Lab Fee 100.00 307000007010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT MEMS 1011 STRUCTURE AND PROPERTIES LAB PRA ME Lab Fee 100.00 307000007010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT MEMS 1041 MECHANICAL MEASUREMENTS 1 LAB ME Lab Fee 75.00 307000007010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT MEMS 1042 MECHANICAL MEASUREMENTS 2 LAB ME Lab Fee 75.00 307000007010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT MEMS 1043 SENIOR DESIGN PROJECT LEC ME Lab Fee 75.00 307000007010 Swanson School of Engineering



2264 PIT MSE 3100 ENGINEERING RES LDRS AND MGMT LEC Engineering Lab Fee 100.00 307000008010 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT MUSIC 0510 VOICE-JAZZ DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 0511 VOICE DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 0512 PIANO DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 0513 ORGAN DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 0515 VIOLIN DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 0516 VIOLA DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 0517 VIOLONCELLO DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 0518 DOUBLE BASS / BASS GUITAR DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 0519 FLUTE DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 0520 OBOE DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 0521 CLARINET DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 0522 SAXOPHONE DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 0523 FRENCH HORN DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 0524 TRUMPET DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 0525 BASSOON DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 0526 TROMBONE DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 0527 PERCUSSION DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 0528 JAZZ-STUDIO SET DRUMMING DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 0529 GUITAR DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 0530 JAZZ GUITAR DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 0533 JAZZ PIANO DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 0540 NON-WESTERN INSTRUMENTS DIR Music Fee 445.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT MUSIC 1442 ELECTRONIC MUSIC STUDIO LEC Music Fee 79.00 301000001010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT NUR 0002 NSG ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY LAB 1 CLN Nursing A&P Lab Fee 50.00 313000001010 School of Nursing
2264 PIT NUR 0003 NSG ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY LAB 2 CLN Nursing A&P Lab Fee 50.00 313000001010 School of Nursing
2264 PIT NUR 0032 MICROBIOLOGY LABORATORY CLN Nursing Micro Lab Fee 60.00 313000001040 School of Nursing
2264 PIT NUR 0080 FOUNDATIONS OF NURSING PRACT 1 LAB Assessment and Progression 125.00 313000001020 School of Nursing
2264 PIT NUR 0080 FOUNDATIONS OF NURSING PRACT 1 LAB Nursing Skills Lab Fee 25.00 313000001060 School of Nursing
2264 PIT NUR 0081 FOUNDATIONS OF NURSING PRACT 2 LEC Assessment and Progression 125.00 313000001020 School of Nursing
2264 PIT NUR 1057 NUR CARE MTHRS NB & FAML CLIN CLN Assessment and Progression 110.00 313000001020 School of Nursing
2264 PIT NUR 1066 NUR CARE CLIENTS PMH PROB CLIN CLN Assessment and Progression 110.00 313000001020 School of Nursing
2264 PIT NUR 1121C ADVNCD CLIN PROB SOLVING CLIN CLN Assessment and Progression 110.00 313000001020 School of Nursing
2264 PIT NUR 1135 TRANSTN PROF NUR PRACT CLIN CLN Assessment and Progression 110.00 313000001020 School of Nursing
2264 PIT NUR 1234C TRANSTN PROF NUR PRACT CLIN CLN Assessment and Progression 167.00 313000001020 School of Nursing
2264 PIT NUR 1260C NUR CARE CLIENTS PMH PROB CLIN CLN Assessment and Progression 250.00 313000001020 School of Nursing
2264 PIT NUR 1281 FOUNDATIONS OF NURSING PRACT 1 LEC Assessment and Progression 250.00 313000001020 School of Nursing
2264 PIT NUR 1281 FOUNDATIONS OF NURSING PRACT 1 LEC Nursing Skills Lab Fee 25.00 313000001060 School of Nursing
2264 PIT NUR 2031 DIAGC PHYSCL EXAM LIFE SPAN LEC Standardized Patient Fee 100.00 313000000010 School of Nursing
2264 PIT NUR 2032 DIFFERENTIAL DIAGNOSIS CLN CLN Standardized Patient Fee 250.00 313000000010 School of Nursing
2264 PIT NUR 2032D DIFFERENTIAL DIAGNOSIS CLN CLN Standardized Patient Fee 215.00 313000000010 School of Nursing
2264 PIT NUR 2032D DIFFERENTIAL DIAGNOSIS CLN LEC Distance Education Fee 54.00 313000001030 School of Nursing
2264 PIT NURSAN 3787 BASIC PRINCIPLES OF ANES LAB CLB Nursing Skills Lab Fee 250.00 313000001060 School of Nursing
2264 PIT NURSAN 3789 PHYSICAL DIAGNOSIS- ANESTHESIA CLN Standardized Patient Fee 70.00 313000000010 School of Nursing
2264 PIT NURSAN 3793 ADV PRINCIPLES OF ANESTHESIA 1 LEC Standardized Patient Fee 60.00 313000000010 School of Nursing
2264 PIT NUTR 1045 FOOD APPLICATION LAB PRA SHRS Sports Medicine Fee 200.00 316000003010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT NUTR 1090 CULTURAL INFLUENCES FOOD&NUTR LEC SHRS Sports Medicine Fee 25.00 316000003010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT NUTR 1603 NUTRITION ASSESSMENT 2 LAB SHRS Sports Medicine Fee 50.00 316000003010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT NUTR 1605 PRINCIPLES OF NUTRITION ED LEC SHRS Cooking Demo Fee 25.00 316000003060 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT PEDC 0001 BEGINNING SWIMMING CLB HHD Course Fee 10.00 306000000012 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0002 INTERMEDIATE SWIMMING CLB HHD Course Fee 10.00 306000000012 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0048 RACQUETBALL 1 CLB Physical Education Fee 10.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0068 JUDO 1 CLB Physical Education Fee 85.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0133 LIFE GUARDING 1 CLB Physical Education Fee 70.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0133 LIFE GUARDING 1 PRA Physical Education Fee 70.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0135 BASKETBALL 1 - CO-EDUCATIONAL CLB Physical Education Fee 5.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0147 WATER SAFETY INSTRUCTOR CLB HHD Course Fee 100.00 306000000012 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0147 WATER SAFETY INSTRUCTOR PRA Physical Education Fee 50.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0158 WEIGHT TRAINING - BEGINNER CLB Physical Education Fee 5.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0171 FITNESS KICK BOXING CLB Physical Education Fee 5.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0175 AEROBIC FITNESS BOXING PRA Physical Education Fee 20.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0177 WT TRAINING - INTERM/ADVANCED CLB Physical Education Fee 5.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0188 PADDLE BOARD YOGA CLB Physical Education Fee 5.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0193 PERSONAL FITNESS CLB Physical Education Fee 5.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0197 BOOTCAMP FITNESS PRA Physical Education ActivityFee 23.00 304000000020 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0206 BODY SCULPTING 1 CLB Physical Education Fee 5.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0207 PILATES CLB Physical Education Fee 20.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0207 PILATES PRA Physical Education Fee 10.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0222 CYCLE EXERCISE CLB EDUC Equipment Maintenance Fee 40.00 306000001050 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0226 FITNESS BOXING 1 CLB Physical Education Fee 48.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0226 FITNESS BOXING 1 PRA Physical Education Fee 48.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0231 SOCCER 1 CLB Physical Education Fee 5.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0232 TOUCH FOOTBALL 1 CLB Physical Education Fee 5.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0242 AMER RED CROS LIFEGUARD INSTRC PRA Physical Education Fee 70.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0243 AMER RED CROS FIRST/CPR INSTRC PRA Physical Education Fee 105.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0262 YOGA 1 CLB Physical Education Fee 20.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0341 CYCLE AND LIFT PRA Physical Education Fee 30.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 0342 HIGH INTENSITY TRAINING & LIFT PRA Physical Education Fee 5.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 1002 TAE KWON DO 1 CLB Physical Education Fee 165.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 1002 TAE KWON DO 1 PRA Physical Education Fee 165.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 1006 JIU JITSU CLB Physical Education Fee 95.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 1006 JIU JITSU PRA Physical Education Fee 95.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PEDC 1300 NUTRITION IN EXERCISE & SPORT PRA Physical Education Fee 10.00 306000000010 School of Education
2264 PIT PHARM 5410 ADV PHAR PRACT EXPRN 1 - INT'L CLN Pharmacy Int'l Experience 500.00 314000000030 School of Pharmacy
2264 PIT PHARM 5410 ADV PHAR PRACT EXPRN 1 - INT'L PRA Pharmacy Int'l Experience 500.00 314000000030 School of Pharmacy
2264 PIT PHARM 5411 ADV PHAR PRACT EXPRN 2 - INT'L CLN Pharmacy Int'l Experience 500.00 314000000030 School of Pharmacy
2264 PIT PHARM 5412 ADV PHAR PRACT EXPRN 3 - INT'L CLN Pharmacy Int'l Experience 500.00 314000000030 School of Pharmacy
2264 PIT PHARM 5413 ADV PHAR PRACT EXPRN 4 - INT'L CLN Pharmacy Int'l Experience 500.00 314000000030 School of Pharmacy
2264 PIT PHARM 5892 GLBL HLTH: INT'L PHARM EXPERN SEM Pharmacy Int'l Experience 500.00 314000000030 School of Pharmacy
2264 PIT PO 2103 INTRO MATRLS, EQUIP & FABRCTN LEC SHRS MSPO Lab Fee 250.00 316000009010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT PO 2201 ORTHOTICS 1 LAB SHRS MSPO Lab Fee 500.00 316000009010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT PO 2202 PROSTHETICS 1 LAB SHRS MSPO Lab Fee 625.00 316000009010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT PO 2301 ORTHOTICS 2 LEC SHRS MSPO Lab Fee 375.00 316000009010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT PO 2302 PROSTHETICS 2 LEC SHRS MSPO Lab Fee 375.00 316000009010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs



2264 PIT PO 2303 SPINAL ORTHOTICS LAB SHRS MSPO Lab Fee 375.00 316000009010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT PO 2401 ORTHOTICS 3 LAB SHRS MSPO Lab Fee 375.00 316000009010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT PO 2402 PROSTHETICS 3 LAB SHRS MSPO Lab Fee 500.00 316000009010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT POLISH 0210 INTENSIVE BEGINNING POLISH WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT POLISH 0211 BEGN INTNSV POLISH PITT/POLAND WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT POLISH 0211 BEGN INTNSV POLISH PITT/POLAND WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT POLISH 0220 INTENSIVE INTERMEDIATE POLISH WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT POLISH 0221 INTM INTNSV POLISH PITT/POLAND WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT POLISH 0221 INTM INTNSV POLISH PITT/POLAND WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT POLISH 0222 INTM INTENSV POLISH IN POLAND WRK SLI Polish Program Fee 1000.00 270000006519 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT POLISH 0222 INTM INTENSV POLISH IN POLAND WRK Tuition SLI Polish  PA 3424.00 100000021575 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT POLISH 0223 INTERMEDIATE POLISH IN POLAND WRK SLI Polish Program Fee 1000.00 270000006519 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT POLISH 0223 INTERMEDIATE POLISH IN POLAND WRK Tuition SLI Polish  PA 5136.00 100000021575 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT POLISH 0230 ADVANCED INTENSIVE POLISH WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT POLISH 0231 ADV INTNSV POLISH PITT/POLAND WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT POLISH 0231 ADV INTNSV POLISH PITT/POLAND WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT POLISH 0232 ADV INTENSV POLISH IN POLAND WRK SLI Slovak Program Fee 1000.00 270000006523 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT POLISH 0232 ADV INTENSV POLISH IN POLAND WRK Tuition SLI Slovak PA 3424.00 100000021583 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT POLISH 0233 ADVANCED POLISH IN POLAND WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT POLISH 0233 ADVANCED POLISH IN POLAND WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT POLISH 0240 FOURTH-YEAR INTENSIVE POLISH WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT PROSTH 5215 FIXED PARTIAL DENTURES 1 LAB PRA Clinic Instr Tech Fee DMD2-1 6794.00 305000002010 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT PROSTH 5256 FIXED PARTIAL DENTURES 2 LAB PRA Clinic Instr Tech Fee DMD2-2 2777.00 305000002015 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT PT 2030 HUMAN ANATOMY LAB SHRS Lab Fee 10.00 316000001010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT PT 2060 NEUROSCIENCE LAB SHRS Lab Fee 10.00 316000001010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT PT 2061 NEUROMUSCULAR PT 1 LAB SHRS Lab Fee 10.00 316000001010 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT PUBHLT 2028 PEACE CORPS MASTRS INT'L INSHP INT Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Public Health
2264 PIT PUBHLT 2028 PEACE CORPS MASTRS INT'L INSHP INT P Corps Mstr's Intl Internship 325.00 100000000763 School of Public Health
2264 PIT RESTD 5118 DENT ANATOMY & MORPHOLOGY LAB PRA Clinic Instr Tech Fee DMD1-1 12466.00 305000001010 School of Dental Medicine
2264 PIT RT 2207 CLIENT CENTD REHAB & AT DSGN LEC SHRS Technology Design Fee 100.00 316000009020 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT RUSS 0210 INTENSIVE BEGINNING RUSSIAN WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 6848.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT RUSS 0211 BEGN INTEN RUSSIAN PITT/ABROAD WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT RUSS 0211 BEGN INTEN RUSSIAN PITT/ABROAD WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT RUSS 0220 INTENSIVE INTERMEDIATE RUSSIAN WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 6848.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT RUSS 0221 INTM INTEN RUSSIAN PITT/ABROAD WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT RUSS 0221 INTM INTEN RUSSIAN PITT/ABROAD WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT RUSS 0230 INTENSIVE ADVANCED RUSSIAN WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 6848.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT RUSS 0231 ADV INTEN RUSSIAN PITT/ABROAD WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT RUSS 0231 ADV INTEN RUSSIAN PITT/ABROAD WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT RUSS 0236 ROTC ADV RUSSIAN ABROAD WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5408.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT RUSS 0240 INTENSIVE FOURTH-YEAR RUSSIAN WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 6848.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT RUSS 0241 4TH YR ADV RUSSIAN PITT/ABROAD WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT RUSS 0241 4TH YR ADV RUSSIAN PITT/ABROAD WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT RUSS 0251 5TH YEAR RUSSIAN PITT/ABROAD WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT RUSS 0251 5TH YEAR RUSSIAN PITT/ABROAD WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 0110 VISUAL THINKING LEC Studio Arts Fee 75.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 0120 PAINTING STUDIO 1 LEC Studio Arts Fee 20.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 0130 DRAWING STUDIO 1 LEC Studio Arts Fee 80.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 0140 SCULPTURE STUDIO 1 LEC Studio Arts Fee 80.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 0170 COMPUTATIONAL ART PRACT 01 LEC Studio Arts Fee 60.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 0171 COMPTNL ART PRAC 02: DRAWBOT LEC Studio Arts Fee 55.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 0180 PHOTO STUDIO 1 LEC Studio Arts Fee 100.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1220 PAINTING STUDIO 2 LEC Studio Arts Fee 90.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1230 DRAWING STUDIO 2 LEC Studio Arts Fee 90.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1240 SCULPTURE STUDIO 2 LEC Studio Arts Fee 100.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1260 PRINT STUDIO: INTAGLIO LEC Studio Arts Fee 175.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1270 DIGITAL STUDIO: IMAGING LEC Studio Arts Fee 80.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1280 PHOTO STUDIO 2 LEC Studio Arts Fee 100.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1320 PAINTING STUDIO: PROJECTS LEC Studio Arts Fee 80.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1330 DRAWING STUDIO: PROJECTS LEC Studio Arts Fee 60.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1330 DRAWING STUDIO: PROJECTS PRA Studio Arts Fee 20.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1340 SCULPTURE STUDIO: PROJECTS LEC Studio Arts Fee 100.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1345 SCULPTURE STUDIO: INSTALLATION LEC Studio Arts Fee 100.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1365 PRINT STUDIO: SCREENPRINT LEC Studio Arts Fee 175.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1370 PREP & PRACT IN THE VISL ARTS LEC Studio Arts Fee 50.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1380 TIME-BASED MEDIA: VIDEO LEC Studio Arts Fee 50.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1385 TIME-BASED MEDIA: ANIMATION LEC Studio Arts Fee 80.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1390 PERFORMANCE ART LEC Studio Arts Fee 80.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1430 DRAWING STUDIO: PERSPECTIVE LEC Studio Arts Fee 60.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1450 PAINTING STUDIO: FIGURE LEC Studio Arts Fee 100.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1450 PAINTING STUDIO: FIGURE PRA Studio Arts Fee 30.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1504 DIRECTED STUDY: STUDIO DIR Studio Arts Fee 100.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1600 SENIOR SEMINAR SEM Studio Arts Fee 60.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1604 SENIOR EXHIBITION LEC Studio Arts Fee 60.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1800 SPECIAL TOPICS IN STUDIO ARTS LEC Studio Arts Fee 100.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SA 1902 DIRECTED RESEARCH DIR Studio Arts Fee 50.00 301000002010 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SERCRO 0210 INTENSIVE BEGINNING CROATIAN WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 4656.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLAV 0202 BEGN INTEN CZECH PITT -CZECHIA WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLAV 0202 BEGN INTEN CZECH PITT -CZECHIA WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLAV 0212 INTENSIVE BEGINNING CZECH WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLAV 0213 BEGINNING INTENSIVE BULGARIAN WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLAV 0216 BEGN INTEN BULGARIAN PITT/BULG WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT SLAV 0216 BEGN INTEN BULGARIAN PITT/BULG WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 7550.00 100000021180 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT SLAV 0220 INTERMEDIATE INTENSIVE CZECH WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLAV 0222 INTM INTENSIVE CZECH - CZECHIA WRK SLI Czech Republic Program Fee 1000.00 270000006518 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLAV 0222 INTM INTENSIVE CZECH - CZECHIA WRK Tuition SLI Czech Republic PA 5136.00 100000021573 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLAV 0223 INTM INTNSV BULGARIAN/BULGARIA WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT SLAV 0223 INTM INTNSV BULGARIAN/BULGARIA WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 2704.00 100000021180 School of Arts & Sciences
2264 PIT SLAV 0226 INTENSIVE INTM CZECH ABROAD WRK SLI Hungarian program Fee 1000.00 270000006520 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLAV 0226 INTENSIVE INTM CZECH ABROAD WRK Tuition SLI Hungarian PA 3424.00 100000021577 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLAV 0230 ADVANCED INTENSIVE CZECH WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 4656.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLAV 0232 ADV INTENSIVE CZECH -CZECHIA WRK SLI Czech Republic Program Fee 1000.00 270000006518 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLAV 0232 ADV INTENSIVE CZECH -CZECHIA WRK Tuition SLI Czech Republic PA 5136.00 100000021573 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLAV 0234 INTENSIVE ADV CZECH ABROAD WRK SLI Czech Republic Program Fee 1000.00 270000006518 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences



2264 PIT SLAV 0234 INTENSIVE ADV CZECH ABROAD WRK Tuition SLI Czech Republic PA 3424.00 100000021573 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLI 0030 BEGINNING INTENSIVE ARABIC WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 6848.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLI 0031 INTERMEDIATE INTENSIVE ARABIC WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 6848.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLI 0040 BEGINNING INTENSIVE TURKISH WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 6848.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLI 0041 INTERMEDIATE INTENSIVE TURKISH WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 6848.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLI 0050 BEGINNING INTENSIVE HUNGARIAN WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLI 0052 BEGN HUNGARIAN PITT-HUNGARY WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLI 0052 BEGN HUNGARIAN PITT-HUNGARY WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 7370.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLI 0053 INTERMD HUNGARIAN IN HUNGARY WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLI 0053 INTERMD HUNGARIAN IN HUNGARY WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 2704.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLI 0060 BEGINNING INTENSIVE HEBREW WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLOVAK 0210 INTENSIVE BEGINNING SLOVAK WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLOVAK 0211 BEGN INTEN SLOVK PITT/SLOVAKIA WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLOVAK 0211 BEGN INTEN SLOVK PITT/SLOVAKIA WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLOVAK 0220 INTENSIVE INTERMEDIATE SLOVAK WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLOVAK 0221 INTM INTEN SLOVK PITT/SLOVAKIA WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLOVAK 0221 INTM INTEN SLOVK PITT/SLOVAKIA WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLOVAK 0222 INTM INTEN SLOVAK IN SLOVAKIA WRK SLI Slovak Program Fee 1000.00 270000006523 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLOVAK 0222 INTM INTEN SLOVAK IN SLOVAKIA WRK Tuition SLI Slovak PA 3424.00 100000021583 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLOVAK 0230 ADVANCED INTENSIVE SLOVAK WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLOVAK 0231 ADV INT SLOVAK PITT/SLOVAKIA WRK Summer Language Program Fee 1000.00 270000006418 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLOVAK 0231 ADV INT SLOVAK PITT/SLOVAKIA WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 8560.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLOVAK 0232 ADV INTEN SLOVAL/BRATISLAVA WRK SLI Slovak Program Fee 1000.00 270000006523 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLOVAK 0232 ADV INTEN SLOVAL/BRATISLAVA WRK Tuition SLI Slovak PA 2880.00 100000021583 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLOVAK 0234 ADV INTENSIVE SLOVAK/SLOVAKIA WRK SLI Slovak Program Fee 1000.00 270000006523 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLOVAK 0234 ADV INTENSIVE SLOVAK/SLOVAKIA WRK Tuition SLI Slovak PA 3424.00 100000021583 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SLOVAK 0240 FOURTH YEAR INTENSIVE SLOVAK WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SMSA 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SMSA 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SMSA 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Summer Milestone Study 50.00 100000000770 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SMSA 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT SMSG 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Education
2264 PIT SMSG 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 School of Education
2264 PIT SMSG 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Summer Milestone Study 50.00 100000000770 School of Education
2264 PIT SMSG 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Education
2264 PIT SMSH 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT SMSH 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT SMSH 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Summer Milestone Study 50.00 100000000770 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT SMSH 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Swanson School of Engineering
2264 PIT SMSI 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT SMSI 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT SMSI 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Summer Milestone Study 50.00 100000000770 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT SMSI 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT SMSJ 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 Sch Computing and Information
2264 PIT SMSJ 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 Sch Computing and Information
2264 PIT SMSJ 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Summer Milestone Study 50.00 100000000770 Sch Computing and Information
2264 PIT SMSJ 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 Sch Computing and Information
2264 PIT SMSP 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Nursing
2264 PIT SMSP 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 School of Nursing
2264 PIT SMSP 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Summer Milestone Study 50.00 100000000770 School of Nursing
2264 PIT SMSP 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Nursing
2264 PIT SMSR 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Computer/Network Service Fee 225.00 142100000105 School of Public Health
2264 PIT SMSR 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 School of Public Health
2264 PIT SMSR 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Summer Milestone Study 50.00 100000000770 School of Public Health
2264 PIT SMSR 3666 SUMMER MILESTONE STUDY FTD Wellness & Rec Support Fee 405.00 144100000105 School of Public Health
2264 PIT SPMED 2628 NUTRITION AND PERFORMANCE LAB Sports Med Lab Supply Fee 2628 50.00 316000003014 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT SPMED 2650 EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY LEC Sports Med Lab Supply Fee 2650 50.00 316000003015 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT SPMED 3010 LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 1 LEC Sports Med Lab Supply Fee 3010 50.00 316000003016 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT SPSCI 2650 EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY LEC Sports Med Lab Supply Fee 2650 50.00 316000003015 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT SPSCI 3010 LABORATORY TECHNIQUES 1 LEC Sports Med Lab Supply Fee 3010 50.00 316000003016 Sch of Hlth & Rehab Scs
2264 PIT TELCOM 2982 TELCOM SCI COOPV PROGRAM IND Graduate Activity Fee 12.00 141100000100 Sch Computing and Information
2264 PIT TELCOM 2982 TELCOM SCI COOPV PROGRAM IND SCI Coop Program Fee 335.00 270000006310 Sch Computing and Information
2264 PIT THEA 0840 INTRODUCTION TO THEATRE DESIGN LEC Theatre Arts Course Fee 15.00 301000007020 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT THEA 0842 INTRODUCTION TO STAGECRAFT LEC Theatre Arts Supply Fee 22.00 301000007030 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT THEA 1227 SCENE PAINTING LEC Theatre Arts Supply Fee 50.00 301000007030 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT THEA 1240 COSTUME PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY LEC Theatre Arts Supply Fee 30.00 301000007030 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT TLL 2246 THRY & PRAC: MULTI-CULTRL LIT SEM Copyright Fee for Online Cours 30.00 306000001020 School of Education
2264 PIT UKRAIN 0210 INTENSIVE BEGINNING UKRAINIAN WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
2264 PIT UKRAIN 0220 INTENSIVE INTERMEDIATE UKRAIN WRK Tuition Summer Language Instit 5136.00 100000021180 Dietrich Sch Arts and Sciences
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